April 19-20, 2024 | Widener - Chester, PA
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Filter by Team

Women's 100 Meters

PL

1

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NAME

Fore Abinusawa

Lily Palacio-Lewis

Sydney Rose

Nevaeh Davis

Maria Muzzarelli

Caia Gelli

Molly Lodge

Jordyn Reed

Ashanae Morrison

Diana Boa

Briyel Brown

Amelia Kristen

Djoonicka Buissereth

Olivia Binns

Judith Walker

Kayla Robinson

Maris Rodriguez

Katja Larsen

Mariam Koita

Rachel Whyte

Anaeja Ferrell

Mileyshka Calderon

Mya Walker

Elisabeth Schwarz

Zariah Prescott

Aronke Fashina

Tania Alfaro

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

Freshman

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Penn

West Chester

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

La Salle

Widener

Penn

Rowan

Penn

Stockton

York University T& F Club

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Penn

Villanova

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

West Chester

Widener

York University T& F Club

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Rowan

Alvernia

Delaware Valley

La Salle

Goldey-Beacom

TIME

11.67

12.09

12.15

12.29

12.30

12.39

12.41

12.41

12.41

12.49

12.57

12.57

12.57

12.67

12.68

12.68

12.68

12.72

12.76

12.78

12.80

12.83

12.89

12.94

12.95

12.96

12.96

SC

10

Top?
WIND

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2



PL

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

NAME

Jayla Gore

Lydia Morris-Kliment

Taylor Bennett

Kenisha Greenwood

Kristen Williams

Ade Conover

Abigail Springer

Gabby Curtis

Talia Simpson

Cameron Radcliffe

Juliet Brady

Olivia Giannella

Inicia Ferguson

Solanje James

Aleah Langley

Beverly Okyere

Dujwana Jones

Naomi Long

Al'liyah McCloud

Breyanna Roper

Cindy Leonard

Aniyah Holmes

Kate Walsh

Paige Bonczek

Lauren Ingraham

Nadine Tang

Melissa Peller

Mikayla Hall

Sophia Downey

Russo-Sanchez Gianna

McKenna Pontari

Aja McBride

Alyssa Abrahams

Bintu Sheriff

YEAR

S0O-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

S0O-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

Senior

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Widener

Swarthmore

La Salle

Holy Family

Stevens

Lincoln (Pa.)

King's (Pa.)

West Chester

Lincoln (Pa.)

Stockton

King's (Pa.)

Widener

Moore Elite Track Club

Chestnut Hill

Lincoln (Pa.)

NYU

Goldey-Beacom

Holy Family

Alvernia

DeSales

NYU

Neumann

NYU

Stockton

Stevens

Haverford

DeSales

Holy Family

Unattached

Nassau CC

Stockton

Ursinus

Hunter

Delaware County CC

TIME

13.00

13.02

13.06

13.08

13.10

13.13

13.14

13.16

13.21

13.22

13.23

13.28

13.32

13.33

13.36

13.37

13.39

13.40

13.41

13.41

13.42

13.42

13.45

13.50

13.51

13.53

13.60

13.60

13.61

13.61

13.62

13.62

13.63

13.65

SC

+0.0

+0.0



PL

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

NAME

Karina Reilly

Stacy Larose

Mikayla Mitchell

Kozette Quinn

Sydnie Marshall

Adriana Cruz Soto

Sophia Hahn

Alyssa Kolimaga

Kayla Coq

Ghynaia Morgan

Alyssa Zhang

Emily Murrow

White D'ave

Victoria Familia

Sydney Huynh

Samantha Wallace

Neshaya Overton

Karina Tan

Perla Marte

Kahdia Jones

Laura Mathews

Ariel Salkey

Tasheyana Richards

Genelle Heyward

Mackenzie Burke

Sahdahya Addy

Brianna Ribic

Kiara Pedra

Cami Bortz

Cristen Moliwolo

Peyton Hays

Deanna Otero

Brandi Camp

Alyson Petro

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0O-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Lebanon Valley

La Salle

Lebanon Valley

Neumann

Rutgers-Camden

Haverford

King's (Pa.)

Widener

Suffolk CC

Holy Family

Swarthmore

RC - Gloucester CC

Nassau CC

Widener

Jefferson (Pa.)

Alvernia

Neumann

Hunter

Hunter

Holy Family

Stevens

Holy Family

Suffolk CC

Holy Family

TCNJ

Neumann

West Chester

Swarthmore

Swarthmore

Stockton

Immaculata

Chestnut Hill

La Salle

Rutgers-Camden

TIME

13.69

13.69

13.69

13.75

13.75

13.76

13.87

13.98

14.01

14.14

14.30

14.31

14.38

14.54

14.59

14.68

14.84

15.08

16.66

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

WIND

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0

04

+0.0

0.4

0.4

0.9

0.4

0.4

0.9

0.9

+0.0

0.4



PL

NAME

Evelyn Macias

Women's 100 Meters Section 1

PL

12

20

NAME

Fore Abinusawa

Lily Palacio-Lewis

Sydney Rose

Nevaeh Davis

Maria Muzzarelli

Caia Gelli

Amelia Kristen

Rachel Whyte

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

Freshman

Women's 100 Meters Section 2

PL

24

28

NAME

Molly Lodge

Jordyn Reed

Ashanae Morrison

Diana Boa

Briyel Brown

Elisabeth Schwarz

Jayla Gore

Laura Mathews

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

Women's 100 Meters Section 3

PL

14

23

33

NAME

Olivia Binns

Judith Walker

Maris Rodriguez

Mariam Koita

Mya Walker

Ade Conover

Mackenzie Burke

Ariel Salkey

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

Women's 100 Meters Section 4

PL

12

21

22

NAME

Djoonicka Buissereth

Anaeja Ferrell

Mileyshka Calderon

YEAR

S0O-2

TEAM

Penn

West Chester

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

La Salle

Widener

Penn

Penn

York University T& F Club

TEAM

Rowan

Penn

Stockton

York University T& F Club

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Alvernia

Widener

Stevens

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Widener

Rowan

Lincoln (Pa.)

TCNJ

Holy Family

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Villanova

SO-2 Lincoln (Pa.)

FR-1 Lebanon Valley

TEAM

Rutgers-Camden

W: 0.2

TIME

11.67

12.09

12.15

12.29

12.30

12.39

12.57

12.78

SC

10

W:-0.7

TIME

12.41

12.41

12.41

12.49

12.57

12.94

13.00

DNS

SC

W:-0.7

TIME

12.67

12.68

12.68

12.76

12.89

13.13

DNS

DNS

SC

W:-0.6

TIME

12.57

12.80

12.83

sC

TIME

DNS

SC

WIND



PL

25

31

34

35

NAME

Zariah Prescott

Kenisha Greenwood

Abigail Springer

Gabby Curtis

Kahdia Jones

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Women's 100 Meters Section 5

PL

16

18

26

27

36

37

38

39

NAME

Kayla Robinson

Katja Larsen

Aronke Fashina

Tania Alfaro

Talia Simpson

Cameron Radcliffe

Juliet Brady

Olivia Giannella

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

Women's 100 Meters Section 6

PL

29

30

40

44

46

48

50

53

NAME

Lydia Morris-Kliment

Taylor Bennett

Inicia Ferguson

Dujwana Jones

Al'liyah McCloud

Cindy Leonard

Kate Walsh

Nadine Tang

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

Women's 100 Meters Section 7

PL

42

43

45

51

64

70

NAME

Aleah Langley

Beverly Okyere

Naomi Long

Paige Bonczek

Mikayla Mitchell

Kayla Coq

Cristen Moliwolo

Brianna Ribic

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

SR-4

TEAM

Delaware Valley

Holy Family

King's (Pa.)

West Chester

Holy Family

TEAM

Widener

West Chester

La Salle

Goldey-Beacom

Lincoln (Pa.)

Stockton

King's (Pa.)

Widener

TEAM

Swarthmore

La Salle

Moore Elite Track Club

Goldey-Beacom

Alvernia

NYU

NYU

Haverford

TEAM

Lincoln (Pa.)

NYU

Holy Family

Stockton

Lebanon Valley

Suffolk CC

Stockton

West Chester

TIME

12.95

13.08

13.14

13.16

DNS

SC

W: -0.2

TIME

12.68

12.72

12.96

12.96

13.21

13.22

13.23

13.28

SC

W: +0.0

TIME

13.02

13.06

13.32

13.39

13.41

13.42

13.45

13.53

sC

W: +0.0

TIME

13.36

13.37

13.40

13.50

13.69

14.01

DNS

DNS

SC



Women's 100 Meters Section 8

PL

41

47

55

56

57

65

NAME

Solanje James

Breyanna Roper

Mikayla Hall

Sophia Downey

Russo-Sanchez Gianna

Kozette Quinn

Tasheyana Richards

Genelle Heyward

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 Chestnut Hill

SR-4 DeSales

SO-2 Holy Family

Senior Unattached

Women's 100 Meters Section 9

PL

49

52

54

58

59

63

66

77

NAME

Aniyah Holmes

Lauren Ingraham

Melissa Peller

McKenna Pontari

Aja McBride

Stacy Larose

Sydnie Marshall

Samantha Wallace

FR-1 Nassau CC
FR-1 Neumann
FR-1 Suffolk CC
JR-3 Holy Family

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Neumann

JR-3 Stevens

JR-3 DeSales

FR-1 Stockton

FR-1 Ursinus

JR-3 La Salle

FR-1 Rutgers-Camden

FR-1

Women's 100 Meters Section 10

PL

32

60

61

62

67

68

79

NAME

Kristen Williams

Alyssa Abrahams

Bintu Sheriff

Karina Reilly

Adriana Cruz Soto

Sophia Hahn

Karina Tan

Brandi Camp

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

Women's 100 Meters Section 11

PL

69

71

72

74

NAME

Alyssa Kolimaga

Ghynaia Morgan

Alyssa Zhang

White D'ave

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

Alvernia

TEAM

Stevens

Hunter

Delaware County CC

Lebanon Valley

Haverford

King's (Pa.)

Hunter

La Salle

TEAM

Widener

Holy Family

Swarthmore

Nassau CC

W: -0.1

TIME SC

13.

33 -

13.41 -

13.60 -

13.61

13.61 -

13.

DN

DN

75 -

S

S

W: -0.1

TIME SC

13.42 -

13.51 -

13.60 -

13.62 -

13.62 -

13.69 -

13.75 -

14.68 -

W: +0.0

TIME SC

13.10 -

13.63 -

13.65 -

13.69 -

13.76 -

13.87 -

15.

08 -

DNS

TIME

13.98

14.14

14.30

14.38

W:0.4
SC



PL

75

80

NAME

Victoria Familia

Perla Marte

Sahdahya Addy

Cami Bortz

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

Women's 100 Meters Section 12

PL

73

76

78

NAME

Emily Murrow

Sydney Huynh

Neshaya Overton

Kiara Pedra

Peyton Hays

Deanna Otero

Alyson Petro

Evelyn Macias

Women's 200 Meters

PL

NAME

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

Christiana Nwachuku

Daniella Oyenuga

Caia Gelli

Nevaeh Davis

Morayo Kassim

Kamani Johns

Diana Boa

Lily Palacio-Lewis

Sydney Rose

Maria Muzzarelli

Briyel Brown

Chante Moore

Ashanae Morrison

Nevaeh Lorjuste

Jasmine Broadway

Rachel Whyte

Jordyn Reed

Maris Rodriguez

W:0.9

TEAM TIME
Widener 14.54
Hunter 16.66
Neumann DNS
Swarthmore DNS
TEAM TIME
RC - Gloucester CC 14.31
Jefferson (Pa.) 14.59
Neumann 14.84
Swarthmore DNS
Immaculata DNS
Chestnut Hill DNS
Rutgers-Camden DNS
Rutgers-Camden DNS
YEAR
SO-2
SO-2
JR-3
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
SO-2
Freshman
FR-1
SR-4

SC

SC

TEAM

Penn

Penn

Penn

La Salle

Penn

Lincoln (Pa.)

York University T& F Club

West Chester

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Moore Elite Track Club

Stockton

Rowan

Rowan

York University T& F Club

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TIME

24.17

24.34

24.75

24.81

24.83

24.88

25.08

25.10

25.12

25.15

25.35

25.40

25.49

25.57

25.61

25.73

25.76

25.86

sC

10

Top?

WIND

0.8
0.8

0.8



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

NAME

Mariam Koita

Judith Walker

Anaeja Ferrell

Kahdia Jones

Ariel Salkey

Jessica Rubio

Olivia Smiarowska

Mya Walker

Tashyah Sample

Zariah Prescott

Maya Adams

Lindsay Bednarek

Genevieve McDonald

Storm Wright

Taylor Bennett

Cameron Radcliffe

Olivia Binns

Danalee Brock

Kelly Barr

Beverly Okyere

Tania Alfaro

Miranda Kashynski

Emma Schultz

Erica Thomas

Olivia Beddow

Kathryn Gallagher

Kristen Williams

Breyanna Roper

Juliet Brady

Gabby Curtis

Naomi Long

Jayla Gross

Abigail Springer

Olivia DeVito

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

S0O-2

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

S0O-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Lincoln (Pa.)

Holy Family

Holy Family

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Delaware Valley

Rowan

Ursinus

Delaware Valley

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

DeSales

West Chester

Lincoln (Pa.)

La Salle

Stockton

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Holy Family

Widener

NYU

Goldey-Beacom

Swarthmore

Widener

Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Stevens

DeSales

King's (Pa.)

West Chester

Holy Family

Immaculata

King's (Pa.)

Widener

TIME

25.91

26.00

26.27

26.31

26.34

26.40

26.42

26.49

26.60

26.61

26.68

26.70

26.74

26.81

26.82

26.83

26.87

26.91

26.91

26.93

26.94

26.96

27.02

27.09

27.17

27.26

27.29

27.33

27.38

27.41

27.45

27.48

27.49

27.52

SC

+0.0

+0.0

0.3

+0.0



PL

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

61

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

NAME

Sophia Downey

Isabel Duval

Kozette Quinn

Carly Lownes

Colleen Chojnacki

Aniyah Holmes

Abigail Reed

Laura Dainauski

Cindy Leonard

Paris Hayden

Stacy Larose

Melissa Peller

Sidney Whetstone

Nadine Tang

Allie Canciani

Jayla Gore

Emily Morgenstond

Alexa Mervine

Lauren Ingraham

Amanda Mannino

Olivia Giannella

Nina Ceccannecchio

Aja McBride

Sydnie Marshall

Dujwana Jones

Russo-Sanchez Gianna

Alyssa Abrahams

Solanje James

Nicole Zambetti

Jaycie Miller

Kimberly Alvarez

Malia Fowler

Karina Reilly

Isabella Moseley

YEAR

Senior

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Unattached

Stockton

Neumann

Widener

Jefferson (Pa.)

Neumann

Lebanon Valley

King's (Pa.)

NYU

Holy Family

La Salle

DeSales

Rowan

Haverford

Stevens

Widener

Stockton

Ursinus

Stevens

Suffolk CC

Widener

Jefferson (Pa.)

Ursinus

Rutgers-Camden

Goldey-Beacom

Nassau CC

Hunter

Chestnut Hill

King's (Pa.)

Ursinus

Immaculata

Suffolk CC

Lebanon Valley

Hunter

TIME

27.53

27.58

27.59

27.66

27.69

27.72

27.74

27.79

27.80

27.80

27.81

27.83

27.83

27.84

27.87

27.88

27.88

27.88

28.04

28.05

28.08

28.12

28.12

28.14

28.18

28.30

28.32

28.38

28.41

28.43

28.45

28.65

28.71

28.78

SC

WIND

+0.0

0.1

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.6

0.4

0.6

1.1

1.1

0.1

1.1

0.1

0.4

0.4

0.6



PL

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

NAME

Catherine Shaw

Abby Ryan

Rylee Barnhart

Chante Newman

Veronica Filippone

Alyssa Kolimaga

Emily Murrow

Victoria Familia

Samantha Wallace

Sophia Hahn

Elizabeth Kollock

Leilani Taylor

Jena Luck

Bintu Sheriff

Tasheyana Richards

Kayla Coq

Rukiyat Daranijo

Cameron Ruffini

Erin Picklo

Kelsey Thomas

Samantha Magin

Hannah Garrou

Sydney Huynh

Elisabeth Schwarz

Alyson Petro

Jaclyn Harding

Brandi Camp

Djoonicka Buissereth

Laila Goodman

Angelina Mauro

Hailey Schnur

McKenna Pontari

Maya Harper

Kenisha Greenwood

YEAR

S0O-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Suffolk CC

Haverford

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Delaware Valley

Ursinus

Widener

RC - Gloucester CC

Widener

Alvernia

King's (Pa.)

Alvernia

Rutgers-Camden

Widener

Delaware County CC

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

TCNJ

TCNJ

TCNJ

TCNJ

TCNJ

Swarthmore

Jefferson (Pa.)

Alvernia

Rutgers-Camden

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

La Salle

Villanova

NYU

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Holy Family

Holy Family

TIME

28.80

28.95

29.06

29.19

29.24

29.39

29.53

29.56

29.64

29.66

30.48

30.56

31.82

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

WIND

0.1



PL

NAME

Genelle Heyward

Women's 200 Meters Section 1

PL

NAME YEAR
i
Caia Gelli JR-3
Morayo Kassim FR-1
Kamani Johns JR-3
Diana Boa

Lily Palacio-Lewis JR-3

Rachel Whyte Freshman

Jaclyn Harding SR-4

Women's 200 Meters Section 2

PL

2

37

NAME YEAR
Daniella Oyenuga SO-2
Nevaeh Davis JR-3
Sydney Rose SR-4
Maria Muzzarelli JR-3
Briyel Brown FR-1
Jasmine Broadway SO-2
Kelly Barr SO-2
Elisabeth Schwarz SO-2

Women's 200 Meters Section 3

PL

14

20

51

NAME YEAR
Nevaeh Lorjuste JR-3
Jordyn Reed FR-1
Maris Rodriguez SR-4
Mariam Koita FR-1
Judith Walker JR-3
Abigail Springer JR-3
Erin Picklo SO-2
Kelsey Thomas FR-1

Women's 200 Meters Section 4

PL

NAME YEAR

Chante Moore

Ashanae Morrison JR-3

Anaeja Ferrell S0O-2

YEAR
JR-3
TEAM
Penn
Penn
Penn
Lincoln (Pa.)

York University T& F
Club
West Chester

York University T& F
Club

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TEAM

Penn

La Salle

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Rowan

Widener

Alvernia

TEAM

Rowan

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
King's (Pa.)
TCNJ

TCNJ

TEAM

Moore Elite Track Club
Stockton

Lincoln (Pa.)

TEAM

Holy Family

W: -0.6

TIME

2417

24.75

24.83

24.88

25.08

25.10

25.73

DNS

SC

W: 0.8

TIME

24.34

24.81

25.12

25.15

25.35

25.61

26.91

DNS

SC

W:-0.6

TIME

25.57

25.76

25.86

25.91

26.00

27.49

DNS

DNS

SC

W:-0.3

TIME

25.40

25.49

26.27

SC

TIME

DNS

SC

WIND



PL

22

24

26

27

29

NAME

Kahdia Jones

Jessica Rubio

Mya Walker

Tashyah Sample

Maya Adams

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

Women's 200 Meters Section 5

PL

31

35

38

42

NAME

Genevieve McDonald

Olivia Binns

Beverly Okyere

Erica Thomas

Rukiyat Daranijo

Cameron Ruffini

Samantha Magin

Genelle Heyward

Women's 200 Meters Section 6

PL

23

30

33

47

50

52

68

73

NAME

Ariel Salkey

Lindsay Bednarek

Taylor Bennett

Juliet Brady

Jayla Gross

Olivia DeVito

Jayla Gore

Olivia Giannella

Women's 200 Meters Section 7

PL

25

34

39

44

48

53

56

NAME

Olivia Smiarowska

Cameron Radcliffe

Tania Alfaro

Kathryn Gallagher

Gabby Curtis

Sophia Downey

Carly Lownes

Kenisha Greenwood

YEAR TEAM
FR-1 West Chester
S0-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
SO-2 NYU
FR-1 Widener
FR-1 TCNJ
S0-2 TCNJ
FR-1 TCNJ
JR-3 Holy Family
YEAR TEAM
SR-4 Holy Family
S0O-2 DeSales
SO-2 La Salle
JR-3 King's (Pa.)
FR-1 Immaculata
FR-1 Widener
SO-2 Widener
SR-4 Widener
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Delaware Valley
FR-1 Stockton
FR-1 Goldey-Beacom
SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
JR-3 West Chester
Senior Unattached
SR-4 Widener
JR-3 Holy Family

TEAM

Holy Family

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Rowan

Ursinus

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TIME

26.31

26.40

26.49

26.60

26.68

W:

TIME

26.74

26.87

26.93

27.09

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

W: -

TIME

26.34

26.70

26.82

27.38

27.48

27.52

27.88

28.08

W: -

TIME

26.42

26.83

26.94

27.26

27.41

27.53

27.66

DNS

SC

0.3
sC

2.0
SC

0.5
sC



Women's 200 Meters Section 8

PL

32

40

41

43

49

59

61

NAME

Storm Wright

Miranda Kashynski

Emma Schultz

Olivia Beddow

Naomi Long

Abigail Reed

Cindy Leonard

Brandi Camp

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Women's 200 Meters Section 9

PL

36

55

58

60

74

NAME

Danalee Brock

Kozette Quinn

Aniyah Holmes

Laura Dainauski

Nina Ceccannecchio

Djoonicka Buissereth

Laila Goodman

Maya Harper

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

Women's 200 Meters Section 10

PL

28

45

66

69

72

75

83

NAME

Zariah Prescott

Kristen Williams

Nadine Tang

Emily Morgenstond

Amanda Mannino

Aja McBride

Kimberly Alvarez

McKenna Pontari

TEAM

Lincoln (Pa.)

Swarthmore

Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

NYU

La Salle

TEAM

Holy Family

Neumann

Neumann

King's (Pa.)

Jefferson (Pa.)

Villanova

NYU

Holy Family

YEAR TEAM

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

Women's 200 Meters Section 11

PL

57

63

64

65

NAME

Colleen Chojnacki

Stacy Larose

Melissa Peller

Sidney Whetstone

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

Delaware Valley

Stevens

Haverford

Stockton

Suffolk CC

Ursinus

Immaculata

Stockton

TEAM

Jefferson (Pa.)

La Salle

DeSales

Rowan

W: +0.0

TIME

26.81

26.96

27.02

2717

27.45

27.74

27.80

DNS

W: -1
TIME

26.91

27.59

27.72

27.79

28.12

DNS

DNS

DNS

W: 0

W: 0
TIME

27.69

27.81

27.83

27.83

SC

3
SC

.6
SC

sC



PL

67

76

81

82

NAME

Allie Canciani

Sydnie Marshall

Nicole Zambetti

Jaycie Miller

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

Women's 200 Meters Section 12

PL

46

54

70

71

79

91

99

NAME

Breyanna Roper

Isabel Duval

Alexa Mervine

Lauren Ingraham

Alyssa Abrahams

Veronica Filippone

Jena Luck

Hannah Garrou

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

S0O-2

S0-2

Women's 200 Meters Section 13

PL

61

78

80

87

90

NAME

Paris Hayden

Russo-Sanchez Gianna

Solanje James

Catherine Shaw

Chante Newman

Bintu Sheriff

Tasheyana Richards

Kayla Coq

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Women's 200 Meters Section 14

PL

77

84

85

89

95

96

97

NAME

Dujwana Jones

Malia Fowler

Karina Reilly

Rylee Barnhart

Samantha Wallace

Sophia Hahn

Elizabeth Kollock

Hailey Schnur

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

Women's 200 Meters Section 15

TEAM

Stevens

Rutgers-Camden

King's (Pa.)

Ursinus

TEAM

DeSales

Stockton

Ursinus

Stevens

Hunter

Ursinus

Widener

Swarthmore

TEAM

Holy Family

Nassau CC

Chestnut Hill

Suffolk CC

Delaware Valley

Delaware County CC

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

TEAM

Goldey-Beacom

Suffolk CC

Lebanon Valley

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Alvernia

King's (Pa.)

Alvernia

Stockton

TIME SC

27.87 -

28.14 -

28.41 -

28.43

TIME SC

27.33 -

27.58 -

27.88 -

28.04 -

28.32 -

29.24 -

31.82 -

DNS

W: 0.1

TIME SC

2780 -

28.30 -

28.38 -

28.80 -

2919 -

DNS

DNS

DNS

W:-0.4

TIME SC

28.18 -

28.65 -

28.71 -

29.06 -

29.64 -

29.66 -

30.48 -

DNS

W: -0.6



PL NAME YEAR

86 Isabella Moseley FR-1
88 Abby Ryan SO-2
92 Alyssa Kolimaga FR-1
98 Leilani Taylor FR-1

Alyson Petro JR-3

Women's 200 Meters Section 16

PL NAME YEAR

93 Emily Murrow FR-1

94 Victoria Familia SO-2
Sydney Huynh FR-1
Angelina Mauro SO-2

Women's 400 Meters

PL NAME

1 Jocelyn Niemiec

2 Kamani Johns

3 Nevaeh Lorjuste

4 Jessica Rubio

5 Chante Moore

6 Olivia D'Aulerio

7 Maya Primas

8 Kathleen Pedersen
9 Kelly Barr

10 Laura Gugliotta

1 Lindsay Bednarek
12 Olivia Beddow

13 Stephanie Cristinizio
14 Rukiyat Daranijo
15 Isabella Shanley
16 Danalee Brock

17 Jada Smith

18 Darrian Berkheimer
19 Inicia Ferguson

20 Maya Harper

21 Kelsey Thomas

TEAM

Hunter

Haverford

Widener

Rutgers-Camden

Rutgers-Camden

TEAM

RC - Gloucester CC

Widener

Jefferson (Pa.)

Stockton

TIME

28.78

28.95

29.39

30.56

DNS

W: 0.8
TIME

29.53

29.56

DNS

DNS

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0O-2

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

S0O-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Penn

Lincoln (Pa.)

Rowan

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Moore Elite Track Club

Haverford

La Salle

Rowan

Widener

Penn

DeSales

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

Stevens

Holy Family

Moore Elite Track Club

Lebanon Valley

Moore Elite Track Club

Holy Family

TCNJ

TIME

53.15

55.35

56.72

57.09

57.24

57.58

57.68

57.95

58.28

59.15

59.39

59.41

59.66

1:00.03

1:00.31

1:00.35

1:00.40

1:00.45

1:01.13

1:01.16

1:01.20

SC

10

Top?



PL

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

NAME

Samantha Magin

Kayla Sullivan

Miranda Kashynski

Emma Conroy

Laura Dainauski

Emma Schultz

Carly Lownes

Colleen Chojnacki

Olivia DeVito

Aniya Whitfield

Avery Peluszak

Jayla Gross

Cami Bortz

Cameron Ruffini

Genevieve McDonald

Paris Talley

Erica Thomas

Nina Ceccannecchio

Areyanna McCarthy

Nicole Zambetti

Jaycie Miller

Amanda Mannino

Rylee Barnhart

Sydnie Marshall

Lindsy Renner

Kiara Pedra

Isabella Bordon

Elizabeth Kavulak

Veronica Filippone

Angelina Mauro

Catherine Shaw

Brianna Feifer

Isabella Moseley

Emily Murrow

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

Senior

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

TCNJ

Stockton

Swarthmore

Stockton

King's (Pa.)

Widener

Widener

Jefferson (Pa.)

Widener

Lincoln (Pa.)

DeSales

Immaculata

Swarthmore

TCNJ

West Chester

Lincoln (Pa.)

Widener

Jefferson (Pa.)

NYU

King's (Pa.)

Ursinus

Suffolk CC

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Rutgers-Camden

Temple University

Swarthmore

Rutgers-Camden

Alvernia

Ursinus

Stockton

Suffolk CC

Haverford

Hunter

RC - Gloucester CC

TIME

1:01.39

1:01.65

1:01.65

1:01.69

1:01.74

1:01.83

1:01.91

1:01.95

1:02.03

1:02.19

1:02.34

1:02.40

1:02.52

1:02.59

1:02.90

1:03.13

1:03.15

1:03.24

1:03.43

1:03.55

1:03.88

1:04.11

1:04.16

1:04.83

1:05.46

1:05.49

1:06.14

1:06.15

1:06.20

1:06.34

1:07.10

1:07.32

1:07.98

1:09.49

SC



PL

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

NAME

Leilani Taylor

Olivia Morris

Katelyn Baier

Ciarra Parriag

Xochitl Bautista

Kelsey McFarland

Jaida Wilson

Jena Luck

Lindsay Lopez

Faith Gillin

Djeneba Konake

Gabriela Miranda

Kimberly Johnson

Alexa Mervine

Brianna Coates

Kahdia Jones

Russo-Sanchez Gianna

Linise Greene

Mary Steinbicker

Amanda Demko

Karlee Lemon

Kate Yoder

Hailey Crawford

Laila Goodman

Women's 400 Meters Section 1

PL

33

NAME YEAR TEAM

Jocelyn Niemiec JR-3 Penn

Kamani Johns JR-3 Lincoln (Pa.)
Nevaeh Lorjuste JR-3 Rowan

Jessica Rubio JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Olivia D'Aulerio SO-2 Haverford

Maya Primas SR-4 La Salle

Jayla Gross FR-1 Immaculata
Kimberly Johnson JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0O-2

S0O-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0O-2

TIME

53.15

55.35

56.72

57.09

57.58

57.68

1:02.40

DNS

TEAM

Rutgers-Camden

Immaculata

Neumann

Nassau CC

Rutgers-Camden

Gwynedd-Mercy

Delaware Valley

Widener

Rutgers-Camden

Immaculata

Neumann

Hunter

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Ursinus

Holy Family

Holy Family

Nassau CC

La Salle

Immaculata

TCNJ

Goldey-Beacom

Goldey-Beacom

Goldey-Beacom

NYU

sC

10

TIME

-

:10.24

-

:10.39

-

111.42

-

111.48

-

:11.57

-

11.72

-

112.83

-

:113.01

-

:14.75

-

:116.09

1:20.38

1:30.11

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



Women's 400 Meters Section 2

PL

25

NAME

Chante Moore

Kathleen Pedersen

Kelly Barr

Stephanie Cristinizio

Rukiyat Daranijo

Isabella Shanley

Emma Conroy

Amanda Demko

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

JR-3

Women's 400 Meters Section 3

PL

10

20

21

NAME

Laura Gugliotta

Olivia Beddow

Danalee Brock

Darrian Berkheimer

Maya Harper

Kelsey Thomas

Linise Greene

Kahdia Jones

YEAR

S0O-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

Women's 400 Meters Section 4

PL

1

22

24

27

31

32

37

39

NAME

Lindsay Bednarek

Samantha Magin

Miranda Kashynski

Emma Schultz

Aniya Whitfield

Avery Peluszak

Paris Talley

Nina Ceccannecchio

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

Women's 400 Meters Section 5

YEAR TEAM

PL

23

35

36

40

NAME

Kayla Sullivan

Cameron Ruffini

Genevieve McDonald

Areyanna McCarthy

TEAM

Moore Elite Track Club

Rowan

Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

Stevens

Stockton

TCNJ

TEAM

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

Holy Family

TCNJ

La Salle

Holy Family

TEAM

DeSales

TCNJ

Swarthmore

Widener

Lincoln (Pa.)

DeSales

Lincoln (Pa.)

Jefferson (Pa.)

SO-2 Stockton

SO-2 TCNJ
FR-1 West Chester
SO-2 NYU

TIME

57.24

57.95

58.28

59.66

1:00.03

1:00.31

1:01.69

DNS

TIME

59.15

59.41

1:00.35

1:00.45

1:01.16

1:01.20

DNS

DNS

TIME

59.39

1:01.39

1:01.65

1:01.83

1:02.19

1:02.34

1:03.13

1:03.24

TIME

1:01.65

1:02.59

1:02.90

1:03.43

SC

SC

sC

sC



PL

43

NAME

Amanda Mannino

Mary Steinbicker

Laila Goodman

Brianna Coates

YEAR

S0O-2

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

Women's 400 Meters Section 6

PL

19

26

29

30

34

42

49

52

NAME

Inicia Ferguson

Laura Dainauski

Colleen Chojnacki

Olivia DeVito

Cami Bortz

Jaycie Miller

Elizabeth Kavulak

Catherine Shaw

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0O-2

JR-3

S0-2

Women's 400 Meters Section 7

PL

17

28

38

41

46

48

50

NAME

Jada Smith

Carly Lownes

Erica Thomas

Nicole Zambetti

Lindsy Renner

Isabella Bordon

Veronica Filippone

Alexa Mervine

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

Senior

S0-2

S0O-2

SO-2

Women's 400 Meters Section 8

PL

44

45

47

51

53

54

60

NAME

Rylee Barnhart

Sydnie Marshall

Kiara Pedra

Angelina Mauro

Brianna Feifer

Isabella Moseley

Xochitl Bautista

Russo-Sanchez Gianna

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

Women's 400 Meters Section 9

TEAM

Suffolk CC

Immaculata

NYU

Holy Family

TEAM

Moore Elite Track Club

King's (Pa.)

Jefferson (Pa.)

Widener

Swarthmore

Ursinus

Alvernia

Suffolk CC

TEAM

Moore Elite Track Club

Widener

Widener

King's (Pa.)

Temple University

Rutgers-Camden

Ursinus

Ursinus

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Rutgers-Camden

Swarthmore

Stockton

Haverford

Hunter

Rutgers-Camden

Nassau CC

TIME

1:04.11

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

1:01.13

1:01.74

1:01.95

1:02.03

1:02.52

1:03.88

1:06.15

1:07.10

TIME

1:00.40

1:01.91

1:03.15

1:03.55

1:05.46

1:06.14

1:06.20

DNS

TIME

1:04.16

1:04.83

1:05.49

1:06.34

1:07.32

1:07.98

1:11.57

DNS

SC

sC

sC

SC



PL

55

56

57

58

61

65

NAME YEAR TEAM

Emily Murrow FR-1 RC - Gloucester CC
Leilani Taylor FR-1 Rutgers-Camden
Olivia Morris SR-4 Immaculata

Katelyn Baier FR-1 Neumann

Kelsey McFarland FR-1 Gwynedd-Mercy

Faith Gillin SR-4 Immaculata
Karlee Lemon FR-1 Goldey-Beacom
Kate Yoder FR-1 Goldey-Beacom

Women's 400 Meters Section 10

PL

59

62

63

64

66

67

NAME YEAR TEAM

Ciarra Parriag FR-1 Nassau CC
Jaida Wilson SO-2 Delaware Valley
Jena Luck SO-2 Widener

Lindsay Lopez FR-1 Rutgers-Camden
Djeneba Konake SR-4 Neumann
Gabriela Miranda FR-1 Hunter

Hailey Crawford SR-4 Goldey-Beacom

Women's 800ms Run [Open]

PL

NAME

Arielle Breuninger

Georgia-Rose Dawson

Donna Holt

Lauren Bunke

Mikaela Vlasic

Sophia Goodwin

Anna Sasse

Ally Wernik

Kylee Odell

Kelly O'Grady

Micah Gordley

Jerika Lufrano

Meghan Carroll

Lindsay Yakaboski

Julia Flood

TIME

1:09.49

1:10.24

1:10.39

1:11.42

1:11.72

1:16.09

DNS

DNS

TIME

1:11.48

1:12.83

1:13.01

1:14.75

1:20.38

1:30.11

DNS

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SC

SC

TEAM

Penn

La Salle

Widener

Lebanon Valley

Liberty Track Club

Swarthmore

Rowan

Rowan

Roberts Wesleyan

TCNJ

Arcadia

La Salle

Ursinus

Penn

La Salle

TIME

2:14.41

2:14.69

2:14.77

2:15.82

2:16.54

2:16.71

2:16.99

2:17.20

2:17.46

2:17.68

2:18.30

2:18.52

2:18.69

2:18.74

2:19.27

Topt
SC

10



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

NAME

Isabel Thornberry

Lauren Barker

Amanda McNally

Autumn Garges

Quinn Basewitz

Gabriella Nye

Nina Burden

Rachel Hayes

Ava Rizzo

Kamillah Monroque

Gianna Burgio

Carolyn Smith

Courtney Humphreys

Morgan Mouer

Jazlynn Church

Caroline Mackinnon

Mia Sideris

Rachel Horner-Richardson

Anastasia Jaycobs

Jessie Torres

Alex Grivas

Taylor Enes

Rosnelly Sanchez

Kristina Tapia

Abigail Hunt

Mary Steinbicker

Katie Flynn

Lydia Shaw

Sarah Brennan

Lydia Roselund

Emily Miller

Paige Jerrahian

Alice Sappenfield

Lucy Valencia

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Haverford

TCNJ

Rowan

Lebanon Valley

Unattached

Widener

Stevens

Stockton

Rowan

Goldey-Beacom

Rowan

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Neumann

Swarthmore

Lincoln (Pa.)

NYU

Ursinus

Roberts Wesleyan

Haverford

Alvernia

TCNJ

Stevens

Alvernia

West Chester

Lebanon Valley

Immaculata

Villanova

Jefferson (Pa.)

Jefferson (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

Lebanon Valley

Alvernia

Haverford

Swarthmore

TIME

2:19.48

2:19.67

2:19.69

2:20.13

2:20.86

2:20.96

2:20.96

2:21.00

2:21.33

2:21.33

2:21.54

2:21.89

2:22.31

2:22.42

2:22.42

2:22.71

2:22.75

2:23.34

2:23.53

2:23.80

2:24.53

2:24.61

2:24.95

2:25.10

2:25.42

2:25.96

2:26.11

2:26.47

2:26.78

2:27.46

2:27.47

2:27.57

2:28.65

2:29.07

SC



PL

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

NAME

Bella Thoen

Carly Priest

Julianna Lewis

Oriah Diebold

Emma East

Jessie Hausman

Olivia Horton

Erin O'Brien

Olivia Class

Lindsy Renner

Amani Adams

Joli Golembiewski

Avionne Barnes

Megan Faucett

Elizabeth Hussey

Isabella Bordon

Charisma Hasan

Sophia Furman

Kate Cen

Poppy Chrisman

Corrine Martello

Natalie McFadden

Karly Smith

Gabriella Serrano

Paris Hayden

Elizabeth Chidester

Gabriella Collins

Courtney O'Hara

Andie Hollander

Kira Wise

Leneece Rincon

Grace O'Brien

Nicole Waletzki

Annie Weisbecker

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

Senior

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

SO-2

SR-4

S0O-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Junior

FR-1

JR-3

Junior

TEAM

Swarthmore

Haverford

Roberts Wesleyan

Jefferson (Pa.)

Delaware Valley

Haverford

Stockton

Widener

TCNJ

Temple University

Lincoln (Pa.)

West Chester

Lincoln (Pa.)

Stockton

Jefferson (Pa.)

Rutgers-Camden

Swarthmore

Haverford

Stevens

Haverford

Ursinus

Jefferson (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

Stockton

Holy Family

DeSales

Stockton

RC - Gloucester CC

DeSales

Ursinus

Temple University

West Chester

Stevens

Temple University

TIME

2:29.47

2:29.52

2:29.75

2:29.80

2:30.32

2:30.69

2:31.05

2:31.07

2:31.19

2:31.79

2:34.88

2:34.90

2:35.32

2:36.02

2:36.64

2:36.83

2:37.13

2:37.25

2:37.60

2:37.78

2:38.20

2:38.50

2:39.71

2:39.74

2:40.07

2:41.02

2:41.03

2:42.01

2:42.25

2:44.64

2:45.62

2:46.15

2:47.28

2:47.72

SC



PL

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

NAME

Mackenzie Cochran

Alexandra Campo

Katelyn Baier

Grace Scheidel

Mikayla Brennan

Lindsay Lopez

Samantha Rivera

Quadasha Montford

Hannah Postlewait

Aaliyah Bell

Malia Fowler

Abby Durbano

Aine McElhinney

Emily McGonigle

Ana Lopes

Brooke Ronca

Ruth Gonzalez

Caera Beightol

Annalee Capuano

Aubrey Elias

Danielle Juliano

Fiona Kelleher

Emma McNamee

Gianna Tribotte

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 1

PL

NAME YEAR  TEAM

Arielle Breuninger SO-2 Penn

Georgia-Rose Dawson SO-2 La Salle

Donna Holt SR-4 Widener

Lauren Bunke SR-4 Lebanon Valley
Mikaela Vlasic Liberty Track Club
Sophia Goodwin FR-1 Swarthmore
Anna Sasse JR-3 Rowan

Ally Wernik FR-1 Rowan

YEAR

S0O-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

TIME

2:14.41

2:14.69

2:14.77

2:15.82

2:16.54

2:16.71

2:16.99

2:17.20

TEAM

RC - Gloucester CC

RC - Gloucester CC

Neumann

Immaculata

Gwynedd-Mercy

Rutgers-Camden

Immaculata

West Chester

DeSales

Stockton

Suffolk CC

DeSales

Suffolk CC

Immaculata

Alvernia

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

Hunter

Jefferson (Pa.)

Chestnut Hill

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

NYU

Holy Family

Roberts Wesleyan

TIME

2:48.12

2:48.90

2:49.05

2:53.11

2:54.62

2:58.87

3:01.42

3:01.63

3:03.07

3:04.91

3:05.95

3:08.26

3:09.28

3:20.07

3:34.16

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



PL

11

26

NAME

Kylee Odell

Micah Gordley

Gianna Burgio

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 2

PL

20

22

23

29

NAME

Kelly O'Grady

Meghan Carroll

Lindsay Yakaboski

Julia Flood

Amanda McNally

Autumn Garges

Quinn Basewitz

Nina Burden

Rachel Hayes

Morgan Mouer

Annalee Capuano

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 3

PL

21

24

25

27

28

30

31

32

NAME

Jerika Lufrano

Isabel Thornberry

Gabriella Nye

Ava Rizzo

Kamillah Monroque

Carolyn Smith

Courtney Humphreys

Jazlynn Church

Caroline Mackinnon

Mia Sideris

Danielle Juliano

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 4

PL

17

35

36

37

NAME

Lauren Barker

Jessie Torres

Alex Grivas

Taylor Enes

YEAR  TEAM TIME
SR-4 Roberts Wesleyan 2:17.46
SR-4 Arcadia 2:18.30
SO-2 Rowan 2:21.54
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 TCNJ
JR-3 Ursinus
FR-1 Penn
JR-3 La Salle
SR-4 Rowan
SO-2 Lebanon Valley
Unattached
JR-3 Stevens
SO-2 Stockton
JR-3 Swarthmore
SO-2 Jefferson (Pa.)
YEAR TEAM TIME
SR-4 La Salle 2:18.52
SR-4 Haverford 2:19.48
SO-2 Widener 2:20.96
FR-1 Rowan 2:21.33
SR-4 Goldey-Beacom 2:21.33
SO-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.) 2:21.89
SR-4 Neumann 2:22.31
JR-3 Lincoln (Pa.) 2:22.42
FR-1 NYU 2:22.71
SO-2 Ursinus 2:22.75
JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.) DNS
YEAR TEAM TIME
FR-1 TCNJ 2:19.67
S0O-2 Alvernia 2:23.80
SO-2 TCNJ 2:24.53
SO-2 Stevens 2:24.61

SC

sC

SC



PL

38

42

43

47

57

NAME

Rosnelly Sanchez

Katie Flynn

Lydia Shaw

Paige Jerrahian

Erin O'Brien

Fiona Kelleher

Emma McNamee

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Alvernia

Villanova

Jefferson (Pa.)

Alvernia

Widener

NYU

Holy Family

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 5

PL

40

44

45

46

48

49

50

51

53

56

58

NAME

Abigail Hunt

Sarah Brennan

Lydia Roselund

Emily Miller

Alice Sappenfield

Lucy Valencia

Bella Thoen

Carly Priest

Oriah Diebold

Olivia Horton

Olivia Class

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 Lebanon Valley
SR-4 Jefferson (Pa.)
SO-2 Roberts Wesleyan
SO-2 Lebanon Valley
FR-1 Haverford

FR-1 Swarthmore
FR-1 Swarthmore
S0O-2 Haverford

FR-1 Jefferson (Pa.)
FR-1 Stockton

JR-3 TCNJ

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 6

PL

33

34

41

52

54

55

59

74

76

77

NAME

Rachel Horner-Richardson

Anastasia Jaycobs

Mary Steinbicker

Julianna Lewis

Emma East

Jessie Hausman

Lindsy Renner

Paris Hayden

Gabriella Collins

Courtney O'Hara

Aubrey Elias

YEAR

S0O-2

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

Senior

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Roberts Wesleyan

Haverford

Immaculata

Roberts Wesleyan

Delaware Valley

Haverford

Temple University

Holy Family

Stockton

RC - Gloucester CC

Chestnut Hill

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 7

TIME

2:24.95

2:26.11

2:26.47

2:27.57

2:31.07

DNS

DNS

TIME

2:25.42

2:26.78

2:27.46

2:27 .47

2:28.65

2:29.07

2:29.47

2:29.52

2:29.80

2:31.05

2:31.19

TIME

2:23.34

2:23.53

2:25.96

2:29.75

2:30.32

2:30.69

2:31.79

2:40.07

2:41.03

2:42.01

DNS

SC

SC

SC



PL

39

61

62

63

64

67

70

72

79

94

NAME

Kristina Tapia

Joli Golembiewski

Avionne Barnes

Megan Faucett

Elizabeth Hussey

Sophia Furman

Corrine Martello

Karly Smith

Kira Wise

Malia Fowler

Ruth Gonzalez

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

S0O-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

TEAM

West Chester

West Chester

Lincoln (Pa.)

Stockton

Jefferson (Pa.)

Haverford

Ursinus

Roberts Wesleyan

Ursinus

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 8

PL

66

68

71

73

75

78

81

84

85

86

NAME

Charisma Hasan

Kate Cen

Natalie McFadden

Gabriella Serrano

Elizabeth Chidester

Andie Hollander

Grace O'Brien

Mackenzie Cochran

Alexandra Campo

Katelyn Baier

Gianna Tribotte

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Swarthmore

Stevens

Jefferson (Pa.)

Stockton

DeSales

DeSales

West Chester

RC - Gloucester CC

RC - Gloucester CC

Neumann

Roberts Wesleyan

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 9

PL

83

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

95

NAME

Annie Weisbecker

Grace Scheidel

Mikayla Brennan

Lindsay Lopez

Samantha Rivera

Quadasha Montford

Hannah Postlewait

Aaliyah Bell

Abby Durbano

YEAR

Junior

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Temple University

Immaculata

Gwynedd-Mercy

Rutgers-Camden

Immaculata

West Chester

DeSales

Stockton

DeSales

TIME

2:25.10

2:34.90

2:35.32

2:36.02

2:36.64

2:37.25

2:38.20

2:39.71

2:44.64

3:05.95

DNS

TIME

2:37.13

2:37.60

2:38.50

2:39.74

2:41.02

2:42.25

2:46.15

2:48.12

2:48.90

2:49.05

DNS

TIME

2:47.72

2:53.11

2:54.62

2:58.87

3:01.42

3:01.63

3:03.07

3:04.91

3:08.26

SC

SC

sC



PL

96

NAME

Aine McElhinney

Caera Beightol

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Suffolk CC

FR-1 Hunter

Women's 800ms Run [Open] Section 10

PL

60

65

69

80

82

97

98

NAME YEAR TEAM

Amani Adams SO-2 Lincoln (Pa.)
Isabella Bordon SO-2 Rutgers-Camden
Poppy Chrisman FR-1 Haverford
Leneece Rincon Junior Temple University
Nicole Waletzki JR-3 Stevens

Emily McGonigle SR-4 Immaculata

Ana Lopes FR-1 Alvernia

Brooke Ronca FR-1 Suffolk CC

Women's 800ms Run [Elite]

PL

1

NAME

Chloe Hassman

Majken Lutzen

Camille Jordan

Kayla Kass

Elizabeth Orr

Lexy Rivard

Stephanie Herrick

Bronwyn Patterson

Women's 1500ms Run [Elite]

PL

1

NAME

Bronwyn Patterson

Grace Moore

Gwenno Goode

Zoe Shetty

Ava Curry

Kylee Odell

Gabriella Nye

Phoebe White

Olivia Morganti

Women's 1500ms Run [Open]

TIME

3:09.28

DNS

TIME

2:34.88

2:36.83

2:37.78

2:45.62

2:47.28

3:20.07

3:34.16

DNS

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

SC

sC

TEAM

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Penn

Stockton

Penn

La Salle

CPTC Tracksmith

Penn

TEAM

Penn

Leonia Track Club

La Salle

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

Widener

Penn

Penn

TIME

2:06.32

2:08.59

2:08.80

2:09.39

2:09.96

2:11.09

2:15.57

DNF

TIME

4:17.24

4:20.32

4:26.63

4:27.33

4:32.14

4:35.36

4:36.90

4:44.47

DNF

SC

SC

10

Top?

Top?

Topt



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

NAME

Lara Cota

Laura Baeyens

Anna Sasse

Neve Moulai

Micah Gordley

Helene Usher

Kiera Duffy

Rachel Horner-Richardson

Katherine Rice

Amanda McNally

Ella Verello

Amelia Artz

Katherine Sparks

Olivia Montini

Josephine Dziedzic

Gianna Burgio

Alina Irvine

Grace Rudder

Salini lyer

Carlyn Segrave-Daly

Sierra Kapcsos

Haley Estus

Olivia Jackson

Stella Hammond

Katelyn Bernotas

Grace Fennell

Courtney Humphreys

Lydia Roselund

Kamillah Monroque

Dylan Hosty

Payton Kochanski

Savannah Shaw

Ellie Goldberg

Kristina Tapia

YEAR

S0O-2

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

Senior

FR-1

SR-4

S0O-2

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

S0O-2

TEAM

Penn

Penn

Rowan

La Salle

Arcadia

La Salle

Penn

Roberts Wesleyan

TCNJ

Rowan

La Salle

La Salle

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Swarthmore

NYU

Rowan

Swarthmore

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

DeSales

NYU

La Salle

Unattached

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Neumann

Roberts Wesleyan

Goldey-Beacom

Unattached

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Haverford

West Chester

West Chester

TIME

4:33.74

4:37.02

4:38.89

4:39.23

4:39.36

4:41.31

4:43.30

4:45.70

4:45.99

4:47.62

4:49.20

4:49.91

4:50.33

4:50.39

4:50.56

4:50.86

4:51.13

4:51.35

4:51.70

4:52.03

4:52.27

4:52.30

4:52.59

4:53.27

4:54.18

4:55.99

4:57.17

4:57.30

4:58.72

4:59.06

4:59.21

4:59.71

5:00.43

5:01.08

SC

10



PL

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

NAME

Grace Rowley

Emily Castles

Julianna Lewis

Sarah Brennan

Grace Chen

Rebecca Dalton

Isabelle Smith

Emma McNamee

Joli Golembiewski

Zoe Perkins

Angelina Klein

Megan Faucett

Caitlyn Saccary

Aubrey Elias

Karly Smith

Elizabeth Hussey

Elizabeth Chidester

Alexandra Tucker

Lindsay Taylor

Grace O'Brien

Alexandra Campo

Andie Hollander

Courtney O'Hara

Emma Willauer

Ciara Millan

Mikayla Brennan

Abby Durbano

Kaitlyn Durning

Miranda Mclean

Christine Perkins

Hannah Postlewait

Claire Parsons

Brenin Mahon

Dominique Monroy

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

S0O-2

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

TEAM

NYU

NYU

Roberts Wesleyan

Jefferson (Pa.)

Haverford

Chestnut Hill

Rowan

Holy Family

West Chester

Roberts Wesleyan

DeSales

Stockton

DeSales

Chestnut Hill

Roberts Wesleyan

Jefferson (Pa.)

DeSales

Roberts Wesleyan

Delaware Valley

West Chester

RC - Gloucester CC

DeSales

RC - Gloucester CC

Widener

Lebanon Valley

Gwynedd-Mercy

DeSales

Holy Family

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lincoln (Pa.)

DeSales

Haverford

Suffolk CC

Haverford

TIME

5:02.59

5:03.74

5:03.92

5:08.36

5:08.84

5:09.54

5:10.93

5:11.91

5:12.39

5:12.70

5:13.81

5:14.51

5:16.36

5:17.49

5:18.19

5:22.67

5:29.08

5:30.74

5:36.76

5:38.31

5:38.85

5:41.15

5:41.42

5:51.55

6:01.91

6:02.56

6:03.34

6:05.01

6:06.47

6:07.47

6:09.30

6:11.77

DNS

DNS

SC



PL

NAME

Danielle Juliano

Gianna Tribotte

Casey Mclees

Amber Fisgaer

Krysta Nichols

Emily McGonigle

Lauren Bunke

Quadasha Montford

Paige Baney

Ana Eshraghi

Kayla Kass

Women's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 1

PL

22

25

NAME

Lara Cota

Laura Baeyens

Anna Sasse

Neve Moulai

Micah Gordley

Helene Usher

Kiera Duffy

Amanda McNally

Gianna Burgio

Salini lyer

Haley Estus

Katelyn Bernotas

Lauren Bunke

Danielle Juliano

Kayla Kass

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 Penn

JR-3 Penn

JR-3 Rowan

S0O-2 La Salle

SR-4 Arcadia

FR-1 La Salle

FR-1 Penn

SR-4 Rowan

SO-2 Rowan

SR-4 TCNJ

JR-3 DeSales
Senior Unattached
SR-4 Lebanon Valley
JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
SO-2 Stockton

Women's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 2

PL

8

NAME

Rachel Horner-Richardson

Katherine Rice

Ella Verello

Amelia Artz

Katherine Sparks

YEAR

S0O-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Roberts Wesleyan

TCNJ

La Salle

La Salle

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

TIME

4:33.74

4:37.02

4:38.89

4:39.23

4:39.36

4:41.31

4:43.30

4:47.62

4:50.86

4:51.70

4:52.30

4:54.18

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

4:45.70

4:45.99

4:49.20

4:49.91

4:50.33

TEAM

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

La Salle

Holy Family

Haverford

Immaculata

Lebanon Valley

West Chester
Stockton
Jefferson (Pa.)
Stockton
sC
10
8
6
5
4
3
2
SC
1

TIME

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



20

21

23

24

26

27

41

NAME

Olivia Montini

Josephine Dziedzic

Alina Irvine

Grace Rudder

Carlyn Segrave-Daly

Sierra Kapcsos

Olivia Jackson

Stella Hammond

Grace Fennell

Courtney Humphreys

Isabelle Smith

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 Swarthmore

FR-1 NYU

JR-3 Swarthmore

FR-1 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
S0O-2 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
SO-2 Lebanon Valley
FR-1 NYU

FR-1 La Salle

FR-1 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
SR-4 Neumann

SO-2 Rowan

Women's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 3

PL

28

29

30

31

33

35

36

37

38

44

45

NAME

Lydia Roselund

Kamillah Monroque

Dylan Hosty

Payton Kochanski

Ellie Goldberg

Grace Rowley

Emily Castles

Julianna Lewis

Sarah Brennan

Zoe Perkins

Angelina Klein

Brenin Mahon

Dominique Monroy

Ana Eshraghi

Casey Mclees

Paige Baney

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

TEAM

Roberts Wesleyan

Goldey-Beacom

Unattached

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

West Chester

NYU

NYU

Roberts Wesleyan

Jefferson (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

DeSales

Suffolk CC

Haverford

Jefferson (Pa.)

La Salle

Stockton

Women's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 4

PL

34

39

40

42

NAME

Kristina Tapia

Grace Chen

Rebecca Dalton

Emma McNamee

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM

West Chester

Haverford

Chestnut Hill

Holy Family

TIME

4:50.39

4:50.56

4:51.13

4:51.35

4:52.03

4:52.27

4:52.59

4:53.27

4:55.99

4:57.17

5:10.93

TIME

4:57.30

4:58.72

4:59.06

4:59.21

5:00.43

5:02.59

5:03.74

5:03.92

5:08.36

5:12.70

5:13.81

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

5:01.08

5:08.84

5:09.54

5:11.91

SC

SC

SC



PL

43

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

56

NAME

Joli Golembiewski

Megan Faucett

Caitlyn Saccary

Aubrey Elias

Karly Smith

Elizabeth Hussey

Elizabeth Chidester

Alexandra Tucker

Lindsay Taylor

Andie Hollander

Krysta Nichols

Gianna Tribotte

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

West Chester

Stockton

DeSales

Chestnut Hill

Roberts Wesleyan

Jefferson (Pa.)

DeSales

Roberts Wesleyan

Delaware Valley

DeSales

Haverford

Roberts Wesleyan

Women's 1500ms Run [Open] Section 5

PL

32

54

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

NAME

Savannah Shaw

Grace O'Brien

Alexandra Campo

Courtney O'Hara

Emma Willauer

Ciara Millan

Mikayla Brennan

Abby Durbano

Kaitlyn Durning

Miranda Mclean

Christine Perkins

Hannah Postlewait

Claire Parsons

Emily McGonigle

Quadasha Montford

Amber Fisgaer

Women's 5000 Meters

PL

NAME

Anastasia Russell

Nora Wollen

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

Haverford

West Chester

RC - Gloucester CC

RC - Gloucester CC

Widener

Lebanon Valley

Gwynedd-Mercy

DeSales

Holy Family

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lincoln (Pa.)

DeSales

Haverford

Immaculata

West Chester

Holy Family

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

TIME

5:12.39

5:14.51

5:16.36

5:17.49

5:18.19

5:22.67

5:29.08

5:30.74

5:36.76

5:41.15

DNS

DNS

TIME

4:59.71

5:38.31

5:38.85

5:41.42

5:51.55

6:01.91

6:02.56

6:03.34

6:05.01

6:06.47

6:07.47

6:09.30

6:11.77

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

SC

TEAM

Penn

Penn

TIME

17:12.66

17:20.46

Top?
SC

10



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

NAME

Sarah Fischer

Becca Millar

Liz Egan

Cassidy Quinn

Emily Hoegler

Mia Guerra

Jaelyn Barkley

Kathryn Long

Madison Buddenbohn

Emily Zanni

Paige Redman

Jessica Allen

Cameron Wright

Isabel Fries

Teddi Powell

Josey George

Samantha Grubb

Lauren Charboneau

Phoebe Whiteside

Emma Taylor

Zoe Perkins

Ryann Wauthier

Tea Malone-Bonnaci

Emily Hansell

Maggie Michelet

Maura Keane

Savannah Hodgens

Emily Rudolph

Brynn Peterson

Sydney Watts

Shannon Pfeifer

Guinevere Kennedy

Jenny Weiss

Alyssa Brinsky

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

S0O-2

SR-4

FR-1

Sophomore

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

Senior

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

Penn

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Widener

TCNJ

TCNJ

Rowan

Stockton

Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Rowan

FrontRunner AC

NYU

Rowan

Alvernia

Messiah

West Chester

Ursinus

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Central Park Track Club

La Salle

Roberts Wesleyan

Ursinus

Swarthmore

Unattached

Rowan

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

Widener

La Salle

Chestnut Hill

Widener

Stockton

West Chester

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TIME

17:24.80

17:33.00

17:46.11

17:51.74

17:54.82

17:55.04

17:56.77

18:05.24

18:11.18

18:12.46

18:15.53

18:18.96

18:22.29

18:28.06

18:28.34

18:29.40

18:34.13

18:34.90

18:35.69

18:37.37

18:37.47

18:38.63

18:40.14

18:41.65

18:43.95

18:44.80

18:50.39

18:51.28

18:53.78

18:54.79

19:02.48

19:03.78

19:12.30

19:13.01

SC



PL

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

NAME

Anna Quackenbush

Olivia Harris

Emma Everett

Ana Eshraghi

Chris Tran

Jenna Spadaro

Mackenzie Saber

Shannon Stakelbeck

Aleah Hoffman

Elizabeth Flower

Lydia Shaw

Alexandra Tucker

Nicole Arita

Candace Hudson

Courtney Skikus

Cynthia Cuiule

Nicole Hanson

Riley Stellitano

Gabby Hassler

Isabella Campiglia

Anna Albergo

Emily van Assendelft

Samantha Rozek

Sophia Stahl

Charisma Hasan

Charlee Kurtz

Theresa Haupt

Audrey Carter

Kirra Norling

Sarah Tampio

Touka Medjoubi

Audrey Pham

Caroline Borleis

Jennifer Tran

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

West Chester

Stockton

La Salle

Jefferson (Pa.)

Widener

Rowan

Rowan

Rowan

Lebanon Valley

Rowan

Jefferson (Pa.)

Roberts Wesleyan

TCNJ

Ursinus

Unattached

PRTC

Rowan

TCNJ

Chestnut Hill

Stockton

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

PRTC

Stevens

Stockton

Swarthmore

Lebanon Valley

Haverford

Haverford

Ursinus

Philadelphia Runner Track Club

Hunter

Jefferson (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Jefferson (Pa.)

TIME

19:16.77

19:20.73

19:21.70

19:23.12

19:26.95

19:29.13

19:30.00

19:33.68

19:34.73

19:35.18

19:35.47

19:45.19

19:47.62

19:48.77

19:49.20

19:51.24

19:52.34

19:563.98

19:65.17

19:56.97

19:59.64

20:12.63

20:13.57

20:20.31

20:26.34

20:35.03

20:50.40

20:52.59

20:58.03

21:01.68

21:34.52

21:36.03

21:51.49

22:15.89

SC



PL

71

72

NAME

Jenna Gest

Amber Fisgaer

Alexandra Campo

Emma McNamee

Liz Claros

Rachel Horner-Richardson

Julianna Watson

Kristina Tapia

Taylor Pluta

Women's 5000 Meters Section 1

PL

22

24

27

28

31

39

40

NAME

Anastasia Russell

Nora Wollen

Sarah Fischer

Becca Millar

Liz Egan

Cassidy Quinn

Emily Hoegler

Mia Guerra

Jaelyn Barkley

Kathryn Long

Madison Buddenbohn

Emily Zanni

Paige Redman

Jessica Allen

Cameron Wright

Samantha Grubb

Emma Taylor

Ryann Wauthier

Maggie Michelet

Maura Keane

Brynn Peterson

Emma Everett

Ana Eshraghi

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

S0O-2

SR-4

FR-1

Sophomore

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

S§0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

YEAR
JR-3
SR-4
S0-2
JR-3
SO-2
SO-2
JR-3
S0O-2
FR-1

TEAM

Penn

Penn

Penn

St. Joseph's

(Pa.)

Widener

TCNJ

TCNJ

Rowan

Stockton

Widener

St. Joseph's

(Pa.)

Rowan

FrontRunner AC

NYU

Rowan

Ursinus

La Salle

Ursinus

Rowan

St. Joseph's

(Pa.)

La Salle

La Salle

Jefferson (Pa.)

TIME

17:12.66

17:20.46

17:24.80

17:33.00

17:46.11

17:51.74

17:54.82

17:55.04

17:56.77

18:05.24

18:11.18

18:12.46

18:15.53

18:18.96

18:22.29

18:34.13

18:37.37

18:38.63

18:43.95

18:44.80

18:53.78

19:21.70

19:23.12

SC

TEAM

Lebanon Valley

Holy Family

RC - Gloucester CC

Holy Family

TCNJ

Roberts Wesleyan

Haverford

West Chester

Rowan

TIME SC

22:51.01 -

23:16.18 -

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



PL

NAME

Rachel Horner-
Richardson

Women's 5000 Meters Section 2

PL

20

21

23

25

26

29

30

32

33

34

36

38

41

42

43

44

46

49

54

56

59

NAME

Isabel Fries

Teddi Powell

Josey George

Lauren Charboneau

Phoebe Whiteside

Zoe Perkins

Tea Malone-Bonnaci

Emily Hansell

Savannah Hodgens

Emily Rudolph

Sydney Watts

Shannon Pfeifer

Guinevere Kennedy

Alyssa Brinsky

Olivia Harris

Chris Tran

Jenna Spadaro

Mackenzie Saber

Shannon Stakelbeck

Elizabeth Flower

Nicole Arita

Riley Stellitano

Isabella Campiglia

Samantha Rozek

Kristina Tapia

Women's 5000 Meters Section 3

PL

35

37

45

47

48

NAME
Jenny Weiss

Anna
Quackenbush

Aleah Hoffman

Lydia Shaw

Alexandra Tucker

YEAR TEAM
§0-2 \FI{V%bs(Iagysan
YEAR  TEAM
SO-2 Alvernia
SR-4 Messiah
SR-4 West Chester
JR-3 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Central Park Track Club
SR-4 Roberts Wesleyan
FR-1 Swarthmore
Senior  Unattached
SO-2 TCNJ
SR-4 Widener
JR-3 Chestnut Hill
FR-1 Widener
SO-2 Stockton
SR-4 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
JR-3 Stockton
SR-4 Widener
FR-1 Rowan
JR-3 Rowan
FR-1 Rowan
JR-3 Rowan
SR-4 TCNJ
JR-3 TCNJ
S0O-2 Stockton
S0O-2 Stevens
SO-2 West Chester
YEAR TEAM
S0O-2 West Chester
FR-1 West Chester
SO-2 Lebanon Valley
SR-4 Jefferson (Pa.)
SR-4 Roberts Wesleyan

TIME

DNS

TIME

18:28.06

18:28.34

18:29.40

18:34.90

18:35.69

18:37.47

18:40.14

18:41.65

18:50.39

18:51.28

18:54.79

19:02.48

19:03.78

19:13.01

19:20.73

19:26.95

19:29.13

19:30.00

19:33.68

19:35.18

19:47.62

19:53.98

19:56.97

20:13.57

DNS

TIME

19:12.30

19:16.77

19:34.73

19:35.47

19:45.19

SC

SC

SC



PL

50

51

52

53

55

57

58

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

NAME YEAR
Candace Hudson JR-3
Courtney Skikus

Cynthia Cuiule

Nicole Hanson SO-2
Gabby Hassler FR-1
Anna Albergo SO-2
Emily van

Assendelft

Sophia Stahl SO-2
Charisma Hasan SR-4
Charlee Kurtz FR-1
Theresa Haupt SR-4
Audrey Carter SO-2
Kirra Norling SO-2
Sarah Tampio

Touka Medjoubi FR-1
Audrey Pham SO-2
Caroline Borleis FR-1
Jennifer Tran FR-1
Jenna Gest JR-3
Amber Fisgaer SR-4
Liz Claros SO-2
Julianna Watson JR-3
Emma McNamee JR-3
Taylor Pluta FR-1
Alexandra Campo SO0-2

Women's 10,000 Meters

PL

NAME

April Browne

Emma Sutherland

Madalyn Minnick

Fionna Feerick

Wendy Montiel

Samantha Suriel

TEAM

Ursinus

Unattached

PRTC

Rowan

Chestnut Hill

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

PRTC

Stockton

Swarthmore

Lebanon Valley

Haverford

Haverford

Ursinus

Philadelphia Runner Track

Club

Hunter

Jefferson (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Jefferson (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Holy Family

TCNJ

Haverford

Holy Family

Rowan

RC - Gloucester CC

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TIME

19:48.77

19:49.20

19:51.24

19:52.34

19:55.17

19:59.64

20:12.63

20:20.31

20:26.34

20:35.03

20:50.40

20:52.59

20:58.03

21:01.68

21:34.52

21:36.03

21:51.49

22:15.89

22:51.01

23:16.18

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

TEAM

Arcadia

Arcadia

Goldey-Beacom

Stevens

Hunter

Hunter

TIME

39:56.51

40:38.65

43:04.29

44:50.62

45:23.78

46:13.14

Topt

SC



PL NAME

7 Keely Greene
8 Aine McElhinney
9 Ashley Fisgaer

Brooke Ronca

Alexandra Campo

Women's 100 Hurdles

PL NAME

1 Aliya Garozzo

2 Amelia Kristen

3 Kristen Williams
4 Olivia Smiarowska
5 Ida Rose Moore
6 Dasha Jackson
7 Victoria Zultevicz
8 Kaelin Ryan

9 Malia Fowler

10 Caitlin Sternberg
1 Jade Williams

12 Kamryn Fontaine
13 Nikhita Bolineni
14 Juniper Bauroth-Sherman
15 Natalie O'Neill
16 Abby Ryan

17 Hailey Smith

18 Natalie Kroncke
19 Skylar Womack
20 A'Janae Ona

21 Rubilyn Navarro
22 Megan Gunther
23 Becky Li

24 Jessica Fronda
25 Leilani Taylor

26 Emily Kipers

27 Camryn Oliver

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

Junior

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

Senior

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Gwynedd-Mercy

Suffolk CC

Holy Family

Suffolk CC

RC - Gloucester CC

TEAM

Penn

Penn

Stevens

Delaware Valley

Lincoln (Pa.)

NYU

King's (Pa.)

Ursinus

Suffolk CC

Alvernia

West Chester

West Chester

NYU

Ursinus

Gwynedd-Mercy

Haverford

Temple University

Stockton

St. Luke's Spirit T.C

Holy Family

Hunter

Temple University

Hunter

Jefferson (Pa.)

Rutgers-Camden

Immaculata

Immaculata

TIME

13.86

14.82

14.86

15.46

15.62

16.24

16.36

16.38

16.49

16.54

16.79

16.96

17.35

17.48

18.46

18.48

18.81

19.04

19.25

19.64

19.70

20.12

20.44

20.49

20.79

22.01

22.13

TIME SC

47:41.90 2
50:33.70 1
53:13.89 -
DNF
DNS

Topt
sC WIND

10 +0.0
8 +0.0

6 +0.0

3 +0.0

- +0.0



PL

Women's 100 Hurdles Section 1

NAME

Keilani Broadnax

Caroline Tighe

Abigail Gallacher

Cristen Moliwolo

Laura Mathews

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Aliya Garozzo JR-3 Penn

2 Amelia Kristen FR-1 Penn

3 Kristen Williams JR-3 Stevens

5 Ida Rose Moore JR-3 Lincoln (Pa.)

6 Dasha Jackson SO-2 NYU

7 Victoria Zultevicz JR-3 King's (Pa.)

9 Malia Fowler SO-2 Suffolk CC

Laura Mathews JR-3 Stevens
Women's 100 Hurdles Section 2

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM

4 Olivia Smiarowska FR-1 Delaware Valley

10 Caitlin Sternberg JR-3 Alvernia

12 Kamryn Fontaine FR-1 West Chester

13 Nikhita Bolineni FR-1 NYU

14 Juniper Bauroth-Sherman SO-2 Ursinus

18 Natalie Kroncke FR-1 Stockton
Abigail Gallacher SO-2 Stockton
Cristen Moliwolo SO-2 Stockton

Women's 100 Hurdles Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

8 Kaelin Ryan SO-2 Ursinus

11 Jade Williams SO-2 West Chester

19 Skylar Womack St. Luke's Spirit T.C

20 A'Janae Ona FR-1 Holy Family

21 Rubilyn Navarro SO-2 Hunter

23 Becky Li FR-1 Hunter

24 Jessica Fronda SO-2 Jefferson (Pa.)

27 Camryn Oliver JR-3 Immaculata

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

W: +0.0
TIME sC

13.86 10

14.82 8

14.86 6

15.62 4

16.24 3

16.36 2

16.49 -

DNS

W: 0.3
TIME SC

1546 5

16.54 -

16.96 -

1735 -

17.48 -

19.04 -

DNS

DNS

W:1.0
TIME SC

16.38 1

16.79 -

19.25 -

19.64 -

19.70 -

2044 -

20.49 -

22.13 -

TEAM

Lincoln (Pa.)

Stevens

Stockton

Stockton

Stevens

TIME

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

WIND



Women's 100 Hurdles Section 4

PL

22

25

26

NAME YEAR
Natalie O'Neill SR-4
Abby Ryan SO-2
Hailey Smith Junior
Megan Gunther Senior
Leilani Taylor FR-1
Emily Kipers JR-3
Caroline Tighe JR-3
Keilani Broadnax FR-1

Women's 400 Hurdles

PL

20

21

22

23

NAME

Molly Lodge

Annika Topchy

Emma Petrolia

Megan Webb

Mackenzie Burke

Brianna DeSanto

Mackenzie Richard

Kaelin Ryan

Elise Daniel

Abigail Reed

Camille Bertin

Tess Collins

Theresa Kervick

Abby Petrolia

Zane Mcneil

Alyssa Peiffer

Ellie Hallman

Natalie Kroncke

Caitlin Sternberg

Kamryn Fontaine

Jacqueline Lulaj

Jade Williams

Mikayla Mitchell

TEAM

Gwynedd-Mercy

Haverford

Temple University

Temple University

Rutgers-Camden

Immaculata

Stevens

Lincoln (Pa.)

W:-0.5

TIME

18.46

18.48

18.81

20.12

20.79

22.01

DNS

DNS

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SC

TEAM

Rowan

Penn

Stockton

Penn

TCNJ

Rowan

NYU

Ursinus

Widener

Lebanon Valley

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Widener

Stockton

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

Stockton

Stockton

Alvernia

West Chester

Stevens

West Chester

Lebanon Valley

TIME

1:02.32

1:02.71

1:03.46

1:03.89

1:04.98

1:05.90

1:06.48

1:06.98

1:07.33

1:07.57

1:08.39

1:08.67

1:08.81

1:09.01

1:09.81

1:10.23

1:10.39

1:10.41

1:10.86

1:12.50

1:13.24

1:13.93

1:15.20

Topt

SC



PL

24

25

26

27

28

29

NAME

Rachel November

Sierra Hufnagle

Susana Serrano

A'Janae Ona

Caera Beightol

Lilliana Khdir

Joelle DelPrete

Kenisha Greenwood

Joelle DelPrete

Women's 400 Hurdles Section 1

PL

NAME

Molly Lodge

Annika Topchy

Emma Petrolia

Megan Webb

Mackenzie Burke

Elise Daniel

Joelle DelPrete

Kenisha Greenwood

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

Senior

JR-3

Women's 400 Hurdles Section 2

PL

6

21

NAME

Brianna DeSanto

Mackenzie Richard

Kaelin Ryan

Tess Collins

Abby Petrolia

Caitlin Sternberg

Jacqueline Lulaj

Joelle DelPrete

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

Senior

Women's 400 Hurdles Section 3

PL

NAME

Abigail Reed

Camille Bertin

Theresa Kervick

Zane Mcneil

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Rowan

Penn

Stockton

Penn

TCNJ

Widener

Temple University

Holy Family

TEAM

Rowan

NYU

Ursinus

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Stockton

Alvernia

Stevens

Temple University

TEAM

Lebanon Valley

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Widener

Holy Family

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Senior

JR-3

Senior

TIME

1:02.32

1:02.71

1:03.46

1:03.89

1:04.98

1:07.33

DNS

DNS

TIME

1:05.90

1:06.48

1:06.98

1:08.67

1:09.01

1:10.86

1:13.24

1:19.57

TIME

1:07.57

1:08.39

1:08.81

1:09.81

SC

SC

sC

TEAM

Haverford

Ursinus

RC - Gloucester CC

Holy Family

Hunter

Hunter

Temple University

Holy Family

Temple University

TIME

1:15.34

1:16.51

1:19.03

1:26.70

1:39.49

1:46.16

1:19.57

DNS

DNS

SC



25

NAME YEAR
Alyssa Peiffer JR-3
Ellie Hallman SO-2
Natalie Kroncke FR-1
Sierra Hufnagle JR-3

Women's 400 Hurdles Section 4

PL

20

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

NAME YEAR
Kamryn Fontaine FR-1
Jade Williams SO-2
Mikayla Mitchell FR-1
Rachel November JR-3
Susana Serrano SO-2
A'Janae Ona FR-1
Caera Beightol FR-1
Lilliana Khdir FR-1

Women's 3000 Steeplechase

PL

NAME

Coyla Bartholomew

Molly Bossdorf

Rachel Rouse

Alyssa Blackmon

Mikaela Majcher

Kaitlyn Adams

Julia Johnson

Evie Parts

Carmelina Sanci

Gianna Adamo

Edie Hoganson

Nyjashia Smith

Samantha Swearingen

Irving Jiang

Rawnaa Elshita

Zoe Tomko

Ashley Fisgaer

Women's 4 x 100 Relay

TEAM

Lebanon Valley

Stockton

Stockton

Ursinus

TEAM

West Chester

West Chester

Lebanon Valley

Haverford

RC - Gloucester CC

Holy Family

Hunter

Hunter

TIME

1:10.23

1:10.39

1:10.41

1:16.51

TIME

1:12.50

1:13.93

1:15.20

1:15.34

1:19.03

1:26.70

1:39.49

1:46.16

YEAR

80-2

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SC

TEAM

Lebanon Valley

TCNJ

Stevens

Delaware Valley

King's (Pa.)

Stevens

King's (Pa.)

Swarthmore

TCNJ

Stevens

Swarthmore

Goldey-Beacom

Delaware Valley

Hunter

Hunter

King's (Pa.)

Holy Family

TIME

11:38.22

11:56.38

12:12.75

12:15.60

12:16.89

12:17.76

12:33.62

12:53.79

13:44.52

14:13.61

14:21.83

14:30.88

14:53.26

15:29.94

17:28.96

DNS

DNS

sC

10

Top?

Topt



PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES
1 St. Joseph's (Pa.) A Maris Rodriguez, Sydney Rose, Judith Walker, Briyel Brown
2 West Chester A Gabby Curtis, Genevieve McDonald, Lily Palacio-Lewis, Katja Larsen
3 Holy Family A Ariel Salkey, Danalee Brock, Kenisha Greenwood, Kahdia Jones
4 Lebanon Valley A Abigail Reed, Darrian Berkheimer, Alyssa Peiffer, Mileyshka Calderon
5 Stockton A Isabel Duval, Ashanae Morrison, Cameron Radcliffe, Khristina Washington
6 TCNJ A Mackenzie Burke, Rukiyat Daranijo, Samantha Magin, Kelsey Thomas
7 Widener A Kelly Barr, Maria Muzzarelli, Jayla Gore, Mariam Koita
8 DeSales A Breyanna Roper, Lindsay Bednarek, Melissa Peller, Avery Peluszak
9 Haverford A Nadine Tang, Olivia D'Aulerio, Abby Ryan, Isabel Thornberry
10 NYU A Dasha Jackson, Cindy Leonard, Beverly Okyere, Kate Walsh
1 Alvernia A Elisabeth Schwarz, Al'liyah McCloud, Elizabeth Kavulak, Elizabeth Kollock
12 Jefferson (Pa.) A Nina Ceccannecchio, Jessica Fronda, Sydney Huynh, Colleen Chojnacki
13 Immaculata A Kimberly Alvarez, Peyton Hays, Jayla Gross, Mary Steinbicker
14 RC - Gloucester CC A Emma Harverson, Francesca Maccarone, Susana Serrano, Emily Murrow
15 Gwynedd-Mercy A Brigid McCluskey, Mikayla Brennan, Natalie O'Neill, Kelsey McFarland
16 Rutgers-Camden B Osagiaodouwa Ugowe, Leilani Taylor, Alyson Petro, Kaitlyn Novak
Hunter A Karina Tan, Becky Li, Rubilyn Navarro, Alyssa Abrahams
Suffolk CC A Aaliyah Shorter, Kayla Coq, Tasheyana Richards, Amanda Mannino
St. Joseph's (Pa.) B Olivia Binns, Maya Adams, Kimberly Johnson, Jaclyn Harding
Penn B Morayo Kassim, Caia Gelli, Jocelyn Niemiec, Jordyn Reed
Penn A Daniella Oyenuga, Isabella Whittaker, Fore Abinusawa, Christiana Nwachuku
Rutgers-Camden A Xochitl Bautista, Osagiaodouwa Ugowe, Carly Malia, Sydnie Marshall
Women's 4 x 100 Relay Section 1
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
1 (S;étl)oseph's Rodriguez, Rose, Walker, Brown 46.98 10
2 West Chester Curtis, McDonald, Palacio-Lewis, Larsen 4846 8
3 Holy Family Salkey, Brock, Greenwood, Jones 4897 6
6 TCNJ Burke, Daranijo, Magin, Thomas 50.07 3
7 Widener Barr, Muzzarelli, Gore, Koita 5041 2
Penn Oyenuga, Whittaker, Abinusawa, Nwachuku =~ DNS
Penn Kassim, Gelli, Niemiec, Reed DNS
(SFt,é\.J)oseph's Binns, Adams, Johnson, Harding DNS
Women's 4 x 100 Relay Section 2
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
4 Lebanon Valley Reed, Berkheimer, Peiffer, Calderon 4954 5

TIME

46.98

48.46

48.97

49.54

50.06

50.07

50.41

50.81

50.82

51.50

52.48

53.89

54.09

57.47

57.90

58.54

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC

10



PL

TEAM

Stockton

DeSales

Haverford

NYU

Alvernia

Immaculata

Suffolk CC

ATHLETES

Duval, Morrison, Radcliffe, Washington

Roper, Bednarek, Peller, Peluszak

Tang, D'Aulerio, Ryan, Thornberry

Jackson, Leonard, Okyere, Walsh

Schwarz, McCloud, Kavulak, Kollock

Alvarez, Hays, Gross, Steinbicker

Shorter, Coq, Richards, Mannino

Women's 4 x 100 Relay Section 3

PL

TEAM
Jefferson (Pa.)

RC - Gloucester
cc

Gwynedd-Mercy

Rutgers-
Camden

Hunter

Rutgers-
Camden

ATHLETES

Ceccannecchio, Fronda, Huynh, Chojnacki

Harverson, Maccarone, Serrano, Murrow

McCluskey, Brennan, O'Neill, McFarland

Ugowe, Taylor, Petro, Novak

Tan, Li, Navarro, Abrahams

Bautista, Ugowe, Malia, Marshall

Women's 4 x 400 Relay

PL

TIME

50.06

50.81

50.82

51.50

52.48

54.09

DNS

TIME

53.89

57.47

57.90

58.54

DNS

DNS

SC

SC

Isabella Whittaker, Fore Abinusawa, Amelia Kristen, Laura Gugliotta

Samantha Magin, Kelsey Thomas, Cameron Ruffini, Amanda Demko

Kayla Kass, Emma Petrolia, Emma Conroy, Abby Petrolia

Hannah Garrou, Cami Bortz, Miranda Kashynski, Kiara Pedra

Gabby Curtis, Katja Larsen, Genevieve McDonald, Lily Palacio-Lewis

Kayla Sullivan, Lindsay Hand, Rachel Hayes, Ellie Hallman

Lindsay Bednarek, Haley Estus, Angelina Klein, Avery Peluszak

Taylor Enes, Kate Cen, Isabel Vogel, Nina Burden

Sierra Kapcsos, Emily Miller, Autumn Garges, Abigail Hunt

Donna Holt, Erin O'Brien, Alyssa Kolimaga, Emma Willauer

Lindsy Renner, Leneece Rincon, Joelle DelPrete, Megan Gunther

Mackenzie Cochran, Emily Murrow, Courtney O'Hara, Susana Serrano

Kelsey McFarland, Mikayla Brennan, Keely Greene, Natalie O'Neill

Faith Gillin, Emily Kipers, Olivia Morris, Samantha Rivera

Paige Jerrahian, Elizabeth Kavulak, Rosnelly Sanchez, Elisabeth Schwarz

Rylee Barnhart, Olivia Beddow, Camille Bertin, Tess Collins

TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES
Penn A
TCNJ B
Stockton A
Swarthmore A
West Chester A
Stockton B
DeSales A
Stevens A
Lebanon Valley A
Widener A
Temple University A
RC - Gloucester CC A
Gwynedd-Mercy A
Immaculata A
Alvernia A
St. Joseph's (Pa.) A
Haverford A

Alice Sappenfield, Poppy Chrisman, Anastasia Jaycobs, Dominique Monroy

TIME

3:48.05

4:00.50

4:02.37

4:08.73

4:16.46

4:18.55

4:20.30

4:21.10

4:21.23

4:27.58

4:34.79

4:44.63

4:46.24

5:07.26

DNS

DNS

DNS

sC

10

Topt



PL

TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES

Holy Family A Ariel Salkey, Kahdia Jones, Danalee Brock, Kenisha Greenwood
Neumann A Kozette Quinn, Courtney Humphreys, Aniyah Holmes, Sahdahya Addy
TCNJ A Kelly O'Grady, Eliza Bruncaj, Mackenzie Burke, Rukiyat Daranijo
Goldey-Beacom A Kamillah Monroque, Nyjashia Smith, Dujwana Jones, Hailey Crawford

Women's 4 x 400 Relay Section 1

PL

TEAM

Penn

TCNJ

Stockton

Stockton

Widener

TCNJ

Haverford

Holy Family

ATHLETES

Whittaker, Abinusawa, Kristen, Gugliotta

Magin, Thomas, Ruffini, Demko

Kass, Petrolia, Conroy, Petrolia

Sullivan, Hand, Hayes, Hallman

Holt, O'Brien, Kolimaga, Willauer

O'Grady, Bruncaj, Burke, Daranijo

Sappenfield, Chrisman, Jaycobs, Monroy

Salkey, Jones, Brock, Greenwood

Women's 4 x 400 Relay Section 2

PL

4

TEAM

Swarthmore

West Chester

DeSales

Stevens

Lebanon Valley

Neumann

St. Joseph's
(Pa.)

Alvernia

ATHLETES

Garrou, Bortz, Kashynski, Pedra

Curtis, Larsen, McDonald, Palacio-
Lewis

Bednarek, Estus, Klein, Peluszak

Enes, Cen, Vogel, Burden

Kapcsos, Miller, Garges, Hunt

Quinn, Humphreys, Holmes, Addy

Barnhart, Beddow, Bertin, Collins

Jerrahian, Kavulak, Sanchez, Schwarz

Women's 4 x 400 Relay Section 3

PL

TEAM

ATHLETES

Temple University Renner, Rincon, DelPrete, Gunther

RC - Gloucester

Gwynedd-Mercy

Immaculata

Goldey-Beacom

CC  Cochran, Murrow, O'Hara, Serrano

McFarland, Brennan, Greene, O'Neill

Gillin, Kipers, Morris, Rivera

Monroque, Smith, Jones, Crawford

Women's High Jump

PL

NAME

Sarah Lavery

YEAR

JR-3

TIME

3:48.05

4:00.50

4:02.37

4:18.55

4:27.58

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

4:08.73

4:16.46

4:20.30

4:21.10

4:21.23

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

4:34.79

4:44.63

4:46.24

5:07.26

DNS

TEAM

Penn

sC

10

sC

sC

MARK

1.76m

TIME

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

CONV

5'9.25"

SC

SC

10

Topt



PL

NAME

147 152 157 1.62
PPP PPP O O

Samantha Strydesky

147 152 157 1.62
PPP PPP O  XO

Kasi Brown

147 152 157 162
PPP PPP O  XXO

Caroline Tighe

147 152 157 162
PPP O o XXO

Claire Denman

147 152 157 162
o o o XXX

Madison Armitage

147 152 157
o o XXX

Kamryn Cieslik

147 152 1.57
X0 O XXX

Kayley Harnett

147 152 1.57
o X0 XXX

Savannah Boyce

147 152 157
o XXO XXX

Maggie Previglian

147 152 157
o XXO XXX

Melena Koutch

147 152 157
X0  XXO XXX

Jade Salmon

147 1.52
o XXX

167 172
XX0 O

1.67
XXX

1.67
XXX

1.67
XXX

YEAR

1.76  1.79
XXO XXX

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

TEAM

Penn

La Salle

Stevens

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

King's (Pa.)

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

TCNJ

Goldey-Beacom

Stevens

Lebanon Valley

West Chester

MARK

1.62m

1.62m

1.62m

1.57m

1.52m

1.52m

1.52m

1.52m

1.52m

1.52m

1.47m

CONV

5'3.75"

5'3.75"

5'3.75"

5'1.75"

4'11.75"

4'11.75"

4'11.75"

4'11.75"

4'11.75"

4'11.75"

4'9.75"

SC

5.5

5.5



PL

NAME

Trelstad T

147 1.52
o XXX

Kaitlyn Vervier

147 1.52
X0 XXX

Laura Mathews

147 1.52
X0 XXX

Hannah Swale

147 152
XXO XXX

Aja McBride

147 152
XXO XXX

Skylar Womack

1.47

XXX

Areyanna McCarthy

147 152
PPP XXX

Amanda Traska
1.47
XXX

Olivia Dallmer
1.47
XXX

Tatina Carr
1.47
XXX

Maya Rosado
1.47

XXX

Lindsay Hand

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0O-2

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Swarthmore

Stockton

Stevens

Swarthmore

Ursinus

St. Luke's Spirit T.C

NYU

Ursinus

DeSales

Widener

Stockton

Stockton

MARK

1.47m

1.47m

1.47m

1.47m

1.47m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

CONV

4'9.75"

4'9.75"

4'9.75"

4'9.75"

4'9.75"

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

SC



PL

NAME

1.47

Theresa Kervick

1.47

XXX

Malia Fowler

1.47

Madison Lippay

1.47

XXX

Alyson Petro

1.47

Fiona Goeckel

1.47

XXX

Carolina Wegman

1.47

XXX

Ida Rose Moore

1.47

Caroline Hill

1.47

XXX

Sarah Sonntag

1.47

Emma Harverson

1.47

XXX

Brigid McCluskey

1.47

XXX

Nicole Waletzki

1.47
XXX

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Widener

Suffolk CC

Ursinus

Rutgers-Camden

Chestnut Hill

Lebanon Valley

Lincoln (Pa.)

Swarthmore

Swarthmore

RC - Gloucester CC

Gwynedd-Mercy

Stevens

MARK

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

CONV SC

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

Maya Lapinski FR-1 Stevens NH NH
1.47
XXX

Allie Canciani JR-3 Stevens NH NH
1.47
XXX

Breona Pizzuta FR-1 Stevens NH NH

1.47

Sarah Scepkowski SO-2 TCNJ NH NH
1.47
XXX

Abigail Pfaff JR-3 TCNJ NH NH
1.47
XXX

Summer Ryan JR-3 Haverford NH NH

1.47
XXX

Women's Pole Vault Top?

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
1 Meghan Hart JR-3 Penn 3.90m 12'9.5" 10
270 285 300 315 330 345 3.60 3.75 390 4.02
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O o PPP XO XXX
2 Y'Lan Nguyen FR-1 Penn 3.75m 12'3.5" 8

270 285 300 315 330 345 360 375 3.90
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O  XXO XXX

3 Kai Eisenhardt JR-3 Penn 3.60m 11'9.75" 6
270 285 300 315 330 345 360 3.75
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O XXX

4 Evangeline Thomson FR-1 Penn 3.60m 11'9.75" 5
270 285 300 315 330 345 3.60 3.75 3.90
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XXO PPP XXX

5 Savannah Steger SR-4 Widener 3.30m 10" 10" 4
270 285 3.00 3.15 330 345

PPP PPP O O O XXX

6 Emily Oriel S0O-2 Lebanon Valley 3.30m 10" 10" 3



PL

NAME

270 285 3.00
PPP PPP O

Alexis Merola

270 285 3.00
PPP PPP O

Rachel Snavely

270 285 3.00
PPP PPP O

Julia Dakwar

270 285 3.00
PPP O X0

Emma Mele

270 285 3.0
PPP PPP XO

Maya Scannell

270 285 3.00
(0] (0] o

Juniper Bauroth-Sherman

270 285 3.00
o X0 O

Madison Fey

270 2.85 3.00
PPP O X0

3.15
XXO

3.15
o

3.15
o

3.15

3.15
o

3.15
XXX

3.15
XXX

3.15
XXX

Stephanie Ryazanova

270 285 3.00
PPP O XXX

Sophia Springer

270 285 3.00
(0] XXO XXX

Alice Creed
270 285
X0 XXX

Remington Walter

270 285
XXO XXX

3.30 3.45
XXO XXX

3.30
XXX

3.30
XXX

3.30
XXX

3.30
XXX

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

80-2

80-2

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Stevens

Lebanon Valley

TCNJ

DeSales

TCNJ

Ursinus

Stockton

Stevens

Swarthmore

Haverford

Delaware Valley

MARK

3.15m

3.15m

3.15m

3.15m

3.00m

3.00m

3.00m

2.85m

2.85m

2.70m

2.70m

CONV

10' 4"

10' 4"

10' 4"

10' 4"

9'10"

9'10"

9'10"

9'4.25"

9'4.25"

8'10.25"

8'10.25"

SC

1.5

1.5



PL  NAME

Grace Rowley
2.70
XXX

Amanda Simpson
2.70
XXX

Lucy Cornett

2.70

Francesca Maccarone

270

Anjali Chandrasekhar
2.70
XXX

Isabella Mraz

270

Emerson Dirk

270

Women's Long Jump

PL  NAME

1 Daniella Oyenuga

5.36 FOUL FOUL
2 Kayla Robinson

550 507 502
3 Lily Ferguson

548 518 525
4 Ashanae Morrison

490 FOUL 5.05
5 Katie Pieslak

530 527 FOUL
6 Mikayla Hall

5.23 FOUL 4.65
7 Lydia Morris-Kliment

FOUL FOUL 521

FOUL FOUL 565
530 529 515
FOUL 5.31 5.31

519 537 544
FOUL 511 5.14
4.74 FOUL FOUL

473 PASS PASS

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

S0O-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

YEAR

Junior

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Unattached

Widener

Ursinus

RC - Gloucester CC

Stevens

TCNJ

TCNJ

TEAM

Penn

Widener

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Stockton

West Chester

Holy Family

Swarthmore

MARK

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

MARK

5.65m

5.50m

5.48m

5.44m

5.30m

5.23m

5.21m

CONV

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

CONV

18'6.5"

18'0.5"

17" 11.75"

17'10.25"

17'4.75"

17' 2"

17" 1.25"

SC

Topt
scC

10



PL

20

21

22

23

24

NAME

Khristina Washington

429 494 519 489 513

Alyssa Zhang

512 481 4.81 FOUL 4.99

McKenna Pontari

487 FOUL 5.04

Olivia Dallmer

469 FOUL 5.04

Mileyshka Calderon

FOUL FOUL 5.01

Kate Walsh

456 500 4.69

Theresa Kervick

479 485 493

Chloe Grady

FOUL FOUL 4.93

Sidney Whetstone

FOUL 490 FOUL

Caroline Tighe

487 479 451

Adriana Cruz Soto

473 487

Lily Nagy

448 465 482

Sarah Scepkowski

480 FOUL 4.80

Ella Santoro

469 449 480

Erin McGauley

480 FOUL FOUL

Mariel Rocca

445 474 FOUL

Isabel Duval

472 FOUL FOUL

5.00

4.86

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Stockton

Swarthmore

Stockton

DeSales

Lebanon Valley

NYU

Widener

Lebanon Valley

Rowan

Stevens

Haverford

Ursinus

TCNJ

Stevens

TCNJ

NYU

Stockton

MARK

5.19m

5.12m

5.04m

5.04m

5.01m

5.00m

4.93m

4.93m

4.90m

4.87m

4.87m

4.82m

4.80m

4.80m

4.80m

4.74m

4.72m

CONV

17'0.5"

16'9.75"

16'6.5"

16'6.5"

16'5.25"

16' 5"

16'2.25"

16'2.25"

16' 1"

15" 11.75"

15" 11.75"

15'9.75"

15' 9"

15'g"

15'9"

15'6.75"

15'6"

SC



PL

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

NAME

Rubilyn Navarro

FOUL 471

Rhiannon Okuniewski

468 434 454

Brooke Valan

FOUL 461 4.63

Caroline Hill

461 447

Kayla Coq

454 459 FOUL

Brandalyn Jones

425 456

Aarin MclIntosh

456  FOUL

Paige Bonczek

437 454 429

Ella Fleming

453  FOUL

Ghynaia Morgan

FOUL 451

Becky Li

448 413 4.04

Natalie O'Neill

446 FOUL 429

Skylar Womack

424 434 415

Reona Pettway

432 4.09 FOUL

Joelle DelPrete

4.09 FOUL  4.20

Remington Walter

FOUL 398 4.20

A'Janae Ona

420 FOUL FOUL

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Sophomore

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

Senior

Senior

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Hunter

Ursinus

Stockton

Swarthmore

Suffolk CC

La Salle

ISAA

Stockton

Haverford

Holy Family

Hunter

Gwynedd-Mercy

St. Luke's Spirit T.C

ISAA

Temple University

Delaware Valley

Holy Family

MARK

4.71m

4.68m

4.63m

4.61m

4.59m

4.56m

4.56m

4.54m

4.53m

4.51m

4.48m

4.46m

4.34m

4.32m

4.20m

4.20m

4.20m

CONV

15'5.5"

15'4.25"

15'2.25"

15'1.5"

15'0.75"

14'11.5"

14' 11.5"

14'10.75"

14" 10.5"

14'9.75"

14' 8.5"

14'7.75"

14' 3"

14'2.25"

13'9.5"

13'9.5"

13'9.5"

SC



PL

42

43

44

45

NAME

Leilani Taylor

404 413 348

Mya Kennedy

FOUL 391 4.03

Kelsey McFarland

383 3.71 3.85

Fiona Goeckel

FOUL 3.31 FOUL

Susana Serrano

Aaliyah Shorter

Tasheyana Richards

FOUL FOUL

Kathleen Gsell

Sahdahya Addy

lieoma Eziri

Kayla Julien

Adannia Agbo

Ozioma Ottih

Sophia LaPorta

Osagiaodouwa Ugowe

Melissa Peller

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Chloe Kearney

FOUL FOUL

Women's Long Jump Flight 1

PL

35

36

37

39

40

43

44

NAME YEAR
Becky Li FR-1
Natalie O'Neill SR-4
Skylar Womack

Joelle DelPrete Senior

Remington Walter FR-1

Mya Kennedy SO-2

Kelsey McFarland FR-1

TEAM
Hunter

Gwynedd-
Mercy

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

MARK  ENGLISH

448m 14'8.5"

4.46m 14'7.75"

St. Luke's Spirit ' an
TC 434m 14'3

Temple
University

Delaware
Valley

Widener

Gwynedd-
Mercy

4.20m 13'9.5"

4.20m  13'9.5"

4.03m  13'2.75"

3.85m  12'7.75"

TEAM

Rutgers-Camden

Widener

Gwynedd-Mercy

Chestnut Hill

RC - Gloucester CC

Suffolk CC

Suffolk CC

TCNJ

Neumann

Penn

Rowan

Penn

West Chester

Rutgers-Camden

Rutgers-Camden

DeSales

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

SC

MARK

4.13m

4.03m

3.85m

3.31m

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

CONV

13'6.75"

13'2.75"

12'7.75"

10" 10.5"

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

SC



PL

45

NAME

Fiona Goeckel

Aaliyah Shorter

Sophia LaPorta

Osagiaodouwa
Ugowe

Adannia Agbo

lieoma Eziri

YEAR

SR-4

80-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

Women's Long Jump Flight 2

PL

25

28

30

31

33

34

41

42

NAME

Theresa
Kervick

Caroline Tighe

Adriana Cruz
Soto

Lily Nagy

Rubilyn
Navarro

Caroline Hill

Brandalyn
Jones

Aarin Mcintosh

Ella Fleming

Ghynaia
Morgan

A'Janae Ona

Leilani Taylor

Tasheyana
Richards

Sahdahya
Addy

Chloe Kearney

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

Sophomore

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

JR-3

Women's Long Jump Flight 3

PL

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

NAME

McKenna Pontari

Olivia Dallmer

Chloe Grady

Sarah Scepkowski

Ella Santoro

Erin McGauley

Mariel Rocca

Isabel Duval

Rhiannon
Okuniewski

Brooke Valan

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM

Chestnut Hill

Suffolk CC

Rutgers-
Camden

Rutgers-
Camden

Penn

Penn

TEAM

Widener

Stevens

Haverford

Ursinus

Hunter

Swarthmore

La Salle

ISAA

Haverford

Holy Family

Holy Family

Rutgers-
Camden

Suffolk CC

Neumann

St. Joseph's
(Pa.)

TEAM

Stockton

DeSales

Lebanon Valley

TCNJ

Stevens

TCNJ

NYU

Stockton

Ursinus

Stockton

MARK

3.31m

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

MARK

4.93m

4.87m

4.87m

4.82m

4.71m

4.61m

4.56m

4.56m

4.53m

4.51m

4.20m

4.13m

NM

NM

NM

MARK

5.04m

5.04m

4.93m

4.80m

4.80m

4.80m

4.74m

4.72m

4.68m

4.63m

ENGLISH

10'10.5"

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

ENGLISH

16'2.25"

15" 11.75"

15" 11.75"

15'9.75"

15'5.5"

15'1.5"

14'11.5"

14'11.5"

14'10.5"

14'9.75"

13'9.5"

13'6.75"

NM

NM

NM

ENGLISH

16'6.5"

16'6.5"

16'2.25"

15' 9"

15'9Q"

159"

15'6.75"

15'6"

15'4.25"

15'2.25"

SC

SC

SC



PL

29

32

Women's Long Jump Flight 4

PL

NAME YEAR
Kayla Coq FR-1
Paige Bonczek FR-1
Susana Serrano SO-2
Melissa Peller JR-3
Kayla Julien FR-1

NAME YEAR

Daniella Oyenuga SO-2

Kayla Robinson JR-3

Lily Ferguson SO-2

Ashanae Morrison JR-3

Katie Pieslak JR-3
Mikayla Hall SO-2
Lydia Morris- R
Kliment FR-1
Khristina

Washington JR-3
Alyssa Zhang SR-4
Mileyshka R
Calderon FR-1
Kate Walsh SO-2

Sidney Whetstone ~ JR-3

Reona Pettway Senior
Kathleen Gsell FR-1
Ozioma Ottih SO-2

Women's Triple Jump

PL

NAME
lieoma Eziri
12,07  11.84 11.66

Kayla Robinson

11.28 10.39 11.61

Dasha Jackson

FOUL  10.71 10.68

Areyanna McCarthy

1072 1098 10.87

Emma Petrolia

TEAM MARK
Suffolk CC 4.59m
Stockton 4.54m

RC - Gloucester
cé NM

DeSales NM

Rowan NM

TEAM MARK
Penn 5.65m
Widener 5.50m
(S'Ft,éj’)"seph's 5.48m
Stockton 5.44m

West Chester 5.30m

Holy Family 5.23m
Swarthmore 5.21m
Stockton 5.19m
Swarthmore 5.12m

Lebanon Valley 5.01m

NYU 5.00m
Rowan 4.90m
ISAA 4.32m
TCNJ NM

West Chester NM

YEAR

S0-2

11.30

JR-3

11.32

SO-2

1092 1073  11.00

S0O-2

1093 10.57 10.95

S0O-2

ENGLISH

15'0.75"

14
10.75"

NM

NM

NM

ENGLISH

18'6.5"

18'0.5"

17" 11.75"

17
10.25"

17" 4.75"

172

17'1.25"

17'0.5"

16'9.75"

16' 5.25"

16'5"

16' 1"

14'2.25"

NM

NM

SC

sC

TEAM

Penn

Widener

NYU

NYU

Stockton

MARK

12.07m

11.61m

11.00m

10.98m

10.94m

CONV

39'7.25"

38'1.25"

36'1.25"

36'0.25"

35'10.75"

Top?

SC



PL

NAME

10.59  10.94 10.70

Katie Pieslak

10.91 10.63

Hannah Swale

10.51 1065 10.76

Ozioma Ottih

10.07 10.53  10.50

Aaliyah Shorter

9.83 1044  10.19

Mariel Rocca

10.07  10.38  10.06

Brianna DeSanto

10.16 10.21 9.54

Khristina Washington

10.15

Rhiannon Okuniewski

9.78 9.99  10.01

Lily Nagy

9.64 981 10.01

Caroline Hill

994 981 9.86

Kayla Coq

913 985 9.50

Mikayla Hall

9.61 FOUL

Haley Thunberg

9.58 9.54

Adannia Agbo

Paris Ivery

Rubilyn Navarro

Erin McGauley

Aarin Mclntosh

10.79

10.45

10.40

9.24

10.04

YEAR

10.65

JR-3

SO-2

10.42

S0-2

S0-2

9.99

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0O-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

Sophomore

TEAM

West Chester

Swarthmore

West Chester

Suffolk CC

NYU

Rowan

Stockton

Ursinus

Ursinus

Swarthmore

Suffolk CC

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

Penn

Penn

Hunter

TCNJ

ISAA

MARK

10.91m

10.76m

10.53m

10.44m

10.38m

10.21m

10.15m

10.01m

10.01m

9.94m

9.85m

9.61m

9.58m

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

CONV

35'9.5"

35'3.75"

34'6.75"

34' 3"

34'0.75"

33' 6"

33'3.75"

32'10.25"

32'10.25"

32'7.5"

32'3.75"

31'6.5"

31'5.25"

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

SC



PL

NAME

Reona Pettway

Women's Triple Jump Flight 1

PL

NAME
Mariel Rocca

Brianna
DeSanto

Rhiannon
Okuniewski

Lily Nagy

Caroline Hill

Kayla Coq

Mikayla Hall

Haley
Thunberg

Erin McGauley

Rubilyn
Navarro

Paris Ivery

Aarin Mclntosh

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

Sophomore

Women's Triple Jump Flight 2

PL

Women's Shot Put

PL

1

NAME

lieoma Eziri

Kayla Robinson

Dasha Jackson

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

Areyanna McCarthy ~ SO-2

Emma Petrolia

Katie Pieslak

Hannah Swale

Ozioma Ottih

Aaliyah Shorter

Khristina
Washington

Adannia Agbo

Reona Pettway

NAME

Isabelle Deal

12.41 12.70

80-2

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

Senior

1264 FOUL

YEAR

Senior
TEAM MARK
NYU 10.38m
Rowan 10.21m
Ursinus 10.01m
Ursinus 10.01m
Swarthmore 9.94m
Suffolk CC 9.85m
Holy Family 9.61m
Lebanon
Valley 9.58m
TCNJ NM
Hunter NM
Penn NM
ISAA NM
TEAM MARK
Penn 12.07m
Widener 11.61m
NYU 11.00m
NYU 10.98m
Stockton 10.94m
West
Chester 10.91m
Swarthmore 10.76m
West
Chester 10.53m
Suffolk CC 10.44m
Stockton 10.15m
Penn NM
ISAA NM

YEAR
JR-3
12.16 12.27

ENGLISH

34'0.75"

336"

32
10.25"

32
10.25"

32'7.5"

32'3.75"

31'6.5"

31'5.25"

NM

NM

NM

NM

ENGLISH

39'7.25"

38'1.25"

36'1.25"

36'0.25"

35'
10.75"

35'9.5"

35'3.75"

34'6.75"

343"

33'3.75"

NM

NM

TEAM MARK

ISAA NM

sC

sC

TEAM MARK

Rowan 12.70m

CONV

NM

CONV

41'8"

SC

Top?
SC

10



PL

NAME

Korryn Braxton-Young

FOUL  11.29 12.05

Stella Inman

12.08 12.18 12.58

Tate Garcia

1028  11.41 11.94

Madison Knier

11.46 1143 FOUL

Jacqueline Allen

FOUL 1065 11.23

Kara Knorr

10.99 FOUL  11.45

Grace Vit

1037 1.1 10.95

Kerri McCarthy

1063 11.08 10.88

Jess Bentley

10.27  10.38  10.83

Anastasia Watson

10.75 10.65 FOUL

Hannah Swale

10.75 10.29 991

Lauren Assante

10.38  10.26  10.67

Aejana Robinson

1040 10.56 FOUL

Madison Mcgowan

10.07 1037 9.34

Caroline Reed

10.35 FOUL 9.68

Alyssa Betz

10.17 10.13 10.21

Karla Chardon

963 1009 9.65

12.34

FOUL

9.86

11.48

10.14

FOUL

10.37

10.95

12.62

FOUL

11.50

11.88

11.84

11.08

10.54

10.55

11.94

12.24

11.97

11.84

FOUL

11.19

10.57

10.74

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Holy Family

Penn

Swarthmore

Penn

Ursinus

RC - Gloucester CC

Rowan

TCNJ

Stockton

Chestnut Hill

Swarthmore

Lebanon Valley

Holy Family

Goldey-Beacom

Lebanon Valley

Lebanon Valley

Goldey-Beacom

MARK

12.62m

12.58m

11.97m

11.88m

11.84m

11.45m

11.11m

11.08m

10.83m

10.75m

10.75m

10.67m

10.56m

10.37m

10.35m

10.21m

10.09m

CONV

41'5"

41'3.25"

39'3.25"

38' 11.75"

38'10.25"

37'6.75"

36'5.5"

36'4.25"

35'6.5"

35'3.25"

35'3.25"

35'0.25"

34'7.75"

34'0.25"

33'11.5"

33' 6"

33'1.25"

SC



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

NAME

Allison Lavin

FOUL 949 995

Kaydence Fischer

9.82 991 FOUL

Amelia Landry

801 842 988

Madison Grant

921 982 912

Amanda Antico

960 967 975

Alexis Marini

936 972 945

Chrystanna Decker

FOUL 9.08 9.65

Libby Zalar

952 947 923

Allison Siravo

943 888 896

Aaliyah Shorter

891 928 9.09

Brittney Svendsen

9.01 9.16  8.76

Meghan Bussey

9.00 911 883

Damia White

877 872 910

Elizabeth Agyei

818 891 808

Talia Jones

FOUL FOUL 8.89

Mikayla Giuliano

879 872 837

Hannah Quinn

876 850 841

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

TCNJ

TCNJ

Swarthmore

Suffolk CC

Stevens

Rutgers-Camden

Stockton

Ursinus

Neumann

Suffolk CC

Delaware Valley

Lebanon Valley

Goldey-Beacom

Swarthmore

Ursinus

Alvernia

Ursinus

MARK

9.95m

9.91m

9.88m

9.82m

9.75m

9.72m

9.65m

9.52m

9.43m

9.28m

9.16m

9.11m

9.10m

8.91m

8.89m

8.79m

8.76m

CONV

32'7.75"

32'6.25"

32' 5"

32'2.75"

32'0"

31'10.75"

31'g"

31' 3"

30" 11.25"

30'5.5"

30'0.75"

29'10.75"

29'10.25"

29'2.75"

29'2"

28'10.25"

28' 9"

SC



PL  NAME

36 Sophia Dunning
854 863 866
37 Randi Wood
828 7.86 861
38 Maria Skulski

786 FOUL 823

39 Kaitlyn Jones
820 820 FOUL
40 Sydney Wilson
773 816 7.73
41

Meghan LoStracco

773 755 7.39

42 Caleigh Brumbaugh
748 756 748
43 Megan Chesser
7.03 747 6.45
44 Aaliyah Powell
6.32 742 698
45

Rabiyatu Sow

735 PASS PASS

46 Leah Lewis

FOUL 731 7.02
47 Taylor Allen
7.1 FOUL
48

Megan Francis

710 386 535

49 Juliah Triana

6.71 FOUL 6.91

50 Alexandra Papadopoulos
6.26 658 6.35

51 Isabella Bordon
6.13 613 6.58

52

Evelyn Kornegay

6.51 593 6.18

YEAR

TEAM
FR-1 RC - Gloucester CC
FR-1 Ursinus
FR-1 Alvernia
JR-3 Delaware Valley
SO-2 Neumann
SR-4 Gwynedd-Mercy
FR-1 Delaware Valley
FR-1 Goldey-Beacom
SR-4 Goldey-Beacom
SO-2 Rutgers-Camden
FR-1 Ursinus
JR-3 Lincoln (Pa.)
SO-2 Goldey-Beacom
SO-2 Suffolk CC
FR-1 Gwynedd-Mercy
SO-2 Rutgers-Camden
FR-1

Jefferson (Pa.)

MARK CONV

8.66m 28'5"

8.61m 28'3"

8.23m 27' 0"

8.20m 26' 11"

8.16m 26'9.25"

7.73m 25'4.5"

7.56m 24'9.75"

7.47Tm 24'6.25"

7.42m 24' 4.25"

7.35m 24'1.5"

7.31m 23'11.75"

7.11m 23'4"

7.10m 23'3.5"

6.91m 22'8"

6.58m 21'7.25"

6.58m 21'7.25"

6.51m 21'4.25"

SC



PL

NAME

Francis Hill

Kaitlyn Novak

Alexia Bey

Erin McCarthy

Karina Tan

Cheyenne Miller

Edith Gonzalez

Women's Shot Put Flight 1

PL

18

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

NAME YEAR TEAM
~ Goldey-
Karla Chardon JR-3 Beacom

Gwynedd-
Meghan LoStracco SR-4 Mercy

Caleigh Brumbaugh ~FR-1  Delaware

Valley
_ Goldey-
Megan Chesser FR-1 Beacom
; » Goldey-

Aaliyah Powell SR-4 Beacom
Rabiyatu Sow so2  Rutgers-

Camden
Leah Lewis FR-1 Ursinus
Taylor Allen JR-3 Lincoln (Pa.)

: _ Goldey-

Megan Francis SO-2 Beacom
Juliah Triana SO-2 Suffolk CC
Alexandra FR-1 Gwynedd-
Papadopoulos Mercy
Isabella Bordon so2  Rutgers-

Camden

FR-1 Jefferson

Evelyn Kornegay (Pa.)

Karina Tan SR-4 Hunter

Women's Shot Put Flight 2

PL

23

27

28

29

31

32

33

NAME YEAR TEAM

Amanda Antico JR-3 Stevens

Allison Siravo SO-2 Neumann

Aaliyah Shorter SO-2 Suffolk CC

Brittney _
Svendsen FR-1 Delaware Valley
Damia White SR-4 Goldey-Beacom

Elizabeth Agyei JR-3 Swarthmore

Talia Jones FR-1 Ursinus

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

MARK

10.09m

7.73m

7.56m

7.47Tm

7.42m

7.35m

7.31m

7.11m

7.10m

6.91m

6.58m

6.58m

6.51m

NM

MARK

9.75m

9.43m

9.28m

9.16m

9.10m

8.91m

8.89m

TEAM

Rutgers-Camden

Rutgers-Camden

Rowan

Chestnut Hill

Hunter

Widener

TCNJ

ENGLISH

33'1.25"

25'4.5"

24'9.75"

24'6.25"

24'4.25"

24'1.5"

23'11.75"

23' 4"

23'3.5"

20" g

21'7.25"

21'7.25"

21'4.25"

NM

ENGLISH

32' 0"

30' 11.25"

30'5.5"

30'0.75"

29'
10.25"

29'2.75"

29' "

sC

SC

MARK

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

CONV SC

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM



PL

34

36

38

39

40

NAME

Mikayla Giuliano

Sophia Dunning

Maria Skulski

Kaitlyn Jones

Sydney Wilson

Erin McCarthy

Kaitlyn Novak

Francis Hill

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Alvernia

RC - Gloucester

FR-1 co

FR-1 Alvernia

JR-3 Delaware Valley

SO-2 Neumann

SO-2 Chestnut Hill

FR-1 Rutgers-Camden

JR-3 Rutgers-Camden

Women's Shot Put Flight 3

PL

21

22

24

25

26

30

35

37

NAME
Kara Knorr

Anastasia
Watson

Hannah Swale

Lauren Assante

Alyssa Betz

Allison Lavin

Amelia Landry

Madison Grant

Alexis Marini
Chrystanna

Decker

Libby Zalar

Meghan Bussey

Hannah Quinn

Randi Wood

Cheyenne Miller

YEAR TEAM

RC - Gloucester
SO-2 ce

JR-3 Chestnut Hill
S0O-2 Swarthmore
JR-3 Lebanon Valley
JR-3 Lebanon Valley
FR-1 TCNJ

SO-2 Swarthmore

FR-1 Suffolk CC
SR-4 Rutgers-Camden

S0-2 Stockton

FR-1 Ursinus
SO-2 Lebanon Valley

FR-1 Ursinus
FR-1 Ursinus

SR-4 Widener

Women's Shot Put Flight 4

PL

NAME
Isabelle Deal

Korryn Braxton-
Young

Stella Inman

Tate Garcia

Madison Knier

YEAR TEAM

JR-3 Rowan

SR-4 Holy Family

SO-2 Penn

S0O-2 Swarthmore

FR-1 Penn

MARK

8.79m

8.66m

8.23m

8.20m

8.16m

NM

NM

NM

MARK

11.45m

10.75m

10.75m

10.67m

10.21m

9.95m

9.88m

9.82m

9.72m

9.65m

9.52m

9.11m

8.76m

8.61m

NM

MARK

12.70m

12.62m

12.58m

11.97m

11.88m

ENGLISH

28'
10.25"

28' 5"

27' 0"

26" 11"

26'9.25"

NM

NM

NM

ENGLISH

37'6.75"

35'3.25"

35'3.25"

35'0.25"

33' 6"

32'7.75"

32' 5"

32'2.75"

31
10.75"

318"

313"

29'
10.75"

28' 9"

28 3"

NM

ENGLISH

41'8"

41'5"

41'3.25"

39'3.25"

38' 11.75"

SC

SC

SC



PL

NAME

Jacqueline Allen

Grace Vit

Kerri McCarthy

Jess Bentley

Aejana Robinson

Madison Mcgowan

Caroline Reed

Kaydence Fischer

Edith Gonzalez

Alexia Bey

Women's Discus

PL

NAME

Michaela Pomatto

39.87 4292
Stella Inman
4438  FOUL

Lydia Morris-Kliment

FOUL FOUL
Tate Garcia
39.94 39.16

Alexa Dochat

37.53 3859

Kaydence Fischer

38.06 35.15
Kyla Jamison
FOUL  36.60

Emma Woodcock

38.11  36.94

Ashley Muliawan

FOUL 34.85
Alexis Marini
36.13 35.17

Alyssa Betz

45.51

FOUL

42.92

37.68

38.17

38.46

38.17

37.41

36.45

YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Ursinus
JR-3 Rowan
JR-3 TCNJ
FR-1 Stockton
FR-1 Holy Family
Goldey-
802 Beacom
Lebanon
SR-4 Valley
FR-1 TCNJ
SR-4 TCNJ
S0O-2 Rowan
4176  39.62 41.82
4360  40.13
FOUL  36.44
FOUL  FOUL
35.94 FOUL  35.78
37.05 37.78 FOUL
33.36 36.65 3522
35.42 FOUL  36.62
31.41 35.78 FOUL

32.94

FOUL

FOUL

MARK

11.84m

11.11m

11.08m

10.83m

10.56m

10.37m

10.35m

9.91m

NM

NM

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Junior

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

ENGLISH SC

38
10.25"

36'5.5" 1

36'4.25" -

35'6.5" -

34'7.75" -

34'0.25" -

33'11.5" -

32'6.25" -

NM

NM

TEAM

Stockton

Penn

Swarthmore

Swarthmore

Penn

TCNJ

Penn

Unattached

Stevens

Rutgers-Camden

Lebanon Valley

MARK

45.51m

44.38m

42.92m

39.94m

38.59m

38.46m

38.17m

38.11m

36.45m

36.13m

34.86m

CONV

149' 4"

145' 7"

140' 10"

131'0"

126' 7"

126'2"

125'3"

125'0"

197"

118'6"

114' 4"

Top?
SC

10



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NAME

FOUL 3213 34.86

Isabel Rodriguez

29.57 33.92 34.06

Anastasia Watson

31.62 33.96 3272

Jessica Reilly

33.75 FOUL FOUL

Caroline Reed

33.33 3297 33.28

Randi Wood

33.04 FOUL 31.94

Emily Diszler

31.57 FOUL  32.82

Damia White

FOUL 3238 3024

Sophia Dunning

30.45 31.27 FOUL

Isabella Cervantes

FOUL  30.07 31.12

Hannah Quinn

2997 30.02 2795

Kara Knorr

28.48 29.08 25.95

Meghan Bussey

27.75 2855 28.41

Megan Bickford

2619  26.37 2841

Jacqueline Allen

26.23 FOUL  28.37

Madison Grant

FOUL FOUL 2751

Chrystanna Decker

2612 FOUL 24.96

Claire Deatrick

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0O-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Widener

Chestnut Hill

TCNJ

Lebanon Valley

Ursinus

TCNJ

Goldey-Beacom

RC - Gloucester CC

Stockton

Ursinus

RC - Gloucester CC

Lebanon Valley

Swarthmore

Ursinus

Suffolk CC

Stockton

Stevens

MARK

34.06m

33.96m

33.75m

33.33m

33.04m

32.82m

32.38m

31.27m

31.12m

30.02m

29.08m

28.55m

28.41m

28.37Tm

27.51m

26.12m

26.08m

CONV

11'9"

111'5"

110'9"

109' 4"

108' 5"

107" 8"

106' 3"

102' 7"

102" 1"

98'6"

95' 5"

93' 8"

93' 2"

93" 1"

90' 3"

85' 8"

85' 7"

SC



PL

29

NAME

2491  26.08

Brittney Svendsen

24.51 FOUL

Anacarolina Ventura

FOUL

FOUL

Korryn Braxton-Young

Aejana Robinson

FOUL  FOUL

FOUL

Women's Discus Flight 1

PL

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

NAME

Isabel Rodriguez

Caroline Reed

Randi Wood

Damia White

Sophia Dunning

Isabella
Cervantes

Hannah Quinn

Kara Knorr

Meghan Bussey

Megan Bickford

Madison Grant

Chrystanna
Decker

Claire Deatrick

Brittney
Svendsen

Anacarolina
Ventura

Korryn Braxton-
Young

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0O-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

Women's Discus Flight 2

PL

NAME

Michaela Pomatto

Stella Inman

Lydia Morris-
Kliment

Tate Garcia

Alexa Dochat

Kaydence Fischer

Kyla Jamison

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Widener
Lebanon Valley
Ursinus

Goldey-Beacom

RC - Gloucester
cc

Stockton
Ursinus

RC - Gloucester
cc

Lebanon Valley
Swarthmore
Suffolk CC
Stockton
Stevens
Delaware Valley
Stevens

Holy Family

TEAM

Stockton
Penn
Swarthmore
Swarthmore
Penn

TCNJ

Penn

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

MARK

34.06m

33.33m

33.04m

32.38m

31.27m

31.12m

30.02m

29.08m

28.55m

28.41m

27.51m

26.12m

26.08m

24.51m

NM

NM

MARK

45.51m

44.38m

42.92m

39.94m

38.59m

38.46m

38.17m

TEAM

Delaware Valley

Stevens

Holy Family

Holy Family
ENGLISH SC
111'9" -
109' 4" -
108' 5" -
106' 3" -
102' 7" -
102' 1" -
98'6" -
95' 5" -
93' 8" -
93' 2" -
90' 3" -
85'8" -
85' 7" -
80' 5" -
NM
NM
ENGLISH SC
149' 4" 10
145'7" 8
140' 10" 6
131'0" 5
126' 7" 4
126' 2" 3
125'3" 2

MARK

24.51m

NM

NM

NM

CONV

80' 5"

NM

NM

NM

SC



PL

25

Women's Hammer

PL

NAME

Emma Woodcock

Ashley Muliawan

Alexis Marini

Alyssa Betz

Anastasia Watson

Jessica Reilly

Emily Diszler

Jacqueline Allen

Aejana Robinson

NAME

Isabel Rodriguez

49.73  53.08

Ella Neskora

49.14  52.00

Alexis Marini

4895 4859

Jessica Reilly

49.09 49.79

Jillian Stroup

FOUL FOUL

Stella Inman

46.12 FOUL

Alexa Dochat

44.80 FOUL

Kerri McCarthy

4176 4037

Anna Bellucci

40.48 4290

Isabella Freda

4228 FOUL

Jacqueline Allen

4166 4178

Adrianna Bryant

YEAR TEAM MARK
Junior  Unattached 38.11m
JR-3 Stevens 36.45m
SR4  (utgers- 36.13m
JR-3 Lebanon Valley ~ 34.86m
JR-3 Chestnut Hill 33.96m
JR-3 TCNJ 33.75m
JR-3 TCNJ 32.82m
JR-3 Ursinus 28.37Tm
FR-1 Holy Family NM

YEAR

SO-2

5278 5273 5189 49.11

49.78

45.70

50.84

46.46

42.20

FOUL

44.38

40.85

42.46

FOUL

FR-1

FOUL 4844 FOUL

SR-4

46.80 51.21  48.79

JR-3

FOUL 49.78 FOUL

Senior

FOUL 43.03 FOUL

S0-2

FOUL 4134 4198

FR-1

4520 4540 43.86

JR-3

40.44 FOUL 42.01

JR-3

39.39 FOUL  40.78

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

ENGLISH SC

125'0"

19'7"

118'6"

114' 4"

111'5"

110'9"

107' 8"

931"

NM

TEAM

Widener

Penn

Rutgers-Camden

TCNJ

Unattached

Penn

Penn

TCNJ

King's (Pa.)

Stockton

Ursinus

West Chester

MARK

53.08m

52.00m

51.21m

50.84m

46.46m

46.12m

45.40m

44.38m

42.90m

42.46m

41.78m

41.06m

CONV

174' 2"

170" 7"

168' 0"

166' 9"

152' 5"

151" 4"

148' 11

145' 7"

140' 9"

139'4"

137" 1"

134' 8"

Top?

SC



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

NAME

FOUL 36.81 41.06

Korryn Braxton-Young

3526 4054 FOUL

Lauren Assante

3960 FOUL 37.54

Emily Diszler

37.55 39.14  37.68

Tate Garcia

36.52 38.89  38.97

Elizabeth Agyei

3889 3796 37.93

Kara Knorr

FOUL FOUL 36.78

Megan Bickford

33.54 3451 36.23

Ashley Muliawan

3516 3593 3541

Kaitlyn Jones

3230 3488 3585

Meghan LoStracco

3260 34.21 34.01

Caroline Reed

FOUL 3350 34.11

Meghan Bussey

FOUL FOUL 31.32

Mikayla Giuliano

2519 2956  27.07

Alexia Bey

Morgan Farrell

Anacarolina Ventura

Kaitlyn Novak

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Sydney Altman

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

80-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Holy Family

Lebanon Valley

TCNJ

Swarthmore

Swarthmore

RC - Gloucester CC

Swarthmore

Stevens

Delaware Valley

Gwynedd-Mercy

Lebanon Valley

Lebanon Valley

Alvernia

Rowan

Stockton

Stevens

Rutgers-Camden

Widener

MARK

40.54m

39.60m

39.14m

38.97m

38.89m

36.78m

36.23m

35.93m

35.85m

34.21m

34.11m

31.32m

29.56m

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

CONV

133'0"

129' 11"

128' 5"

127" 10"

127 7"

120" 8"

118' 10"

117 10"

nr7

123"

111 11"

102' 9"

97'0"

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

SC



PL

NAME

FOUL FOUL

Edith Gonzalez

FOUL

Katelyn Shoemaker

Women's Hammer Flight 1

PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

NAME
Adrianna Bryant

Korryn Braxton-
Young

Emily Diszler

Tate Garcia

Kara Knorr

Megan Bickford

Ashley Muliawan

Kaitlyn Jones

Meghan
LoStracco

Caroline Reed

Meghan Bussey

Mikayla Giuliano

Anacarolina
Ventura

Kaitlyn Novak

Morgan Farrell

Sydney Altman

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

SO-2

Women's Hammer Flight 2

PL

NAME

Isabel Rodriguez

Ella Neskora

Alexis Marini

Jessica Reilly

Jillian Stroup

Stella Inman

Alexa Dochat

Kerri McCarthy

Anna Bellucci

Isabella Freda

Jacqueline Allen

Lauren Assante

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

Senior

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

West Chester
Holy Family
TCNJ
Swarthmore

RC - Gloucester
cc

Swarthmore
Stevens
Delaware Valley
Gwynedd-Mercy
Lebanon Valley
Lebanon Valley
Alvernia

Stevens

Rutgers-
Camden

Stockton

Widener

TEAM

Widener

Penn

Rutgers-
Camden

TCNJ
Unattached
Penn

Penn
TCNJ
King's (Pa.)
Stockton
Ursinus

Lebanon Valley

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

MARK

41.06m

40.54m

39.14m

38.97m

36.78m

36.23m

35.93m

35.85m

34.21m

34.11m

31.32m

29.56m

NM

NM

NM

NM

MARK

53.08m

52.00m

51.21m

50.84m

46.46m

46.12m

45.40m

44.38m

42.90m

42.46m

41.78m

39.60m

TEAM

TCNJ

King's (Pa.)

ENGLISH

134' 8"

133'0"

128'5"

127" 10"

120' 8"

118" 10"

117" 10"

n"r7

112" 3"

111"

102' 9"

97' 0"

NM

NM

NM

NM

ENGLISH

174' 2"

170" 7"

168' 0"

166'9"

152' 5"

151'4"

148' 11"

145'7"

140'9"

139' 4"

137 1"

129" 11"

MARK

NM

NM

CONV

NM

NM

SC



PL NAME YEAR TEAM
17  Elizabeth Agyei JR-3 Swarthmore
Edith Gonzalez SR-4 TCNJ
gﬁfe‘ﬁ‘ak o SO2  King's (Pa.)
Alexia Bey SO-2 Rowan
Women's Javelin
PL  NAME
1 Isabelle Deal
3754 3680 3767 3950 4135
2 Diamond Eaddy
FOUL 3597 FOUL 30.37 38.39
3 Kaitlyn Snyder
34.02 37.58 FOUL 3534 3345
4 Megan Campanile
FOUL 3018 36.93 3351 3352
5 Kayla Lockburner
3268 3420 3164 3415 35.06
6 Emma Grunin
30.70 34.51 34.26 FOUL 3573
7 Jaclyn Borcky
33.81 3275 3028 3059 3263
8 Hannah Swale
33.63 30.02 2656 31.77 FOUL
9 Jess Rodgers
FOUL 3284 FOUL 3151 FOUL
10 Annalise Stephens
32.60 14.08 FOUL
1 Amanda Antico
3228 3063 29.23
12 Kara Knorr
FOUL 3217 31.56
13 Isabella Lesko
2741 2952  31.80
14 Trelstad T
3163 2952 FOUL

MARK

38.89m

NM

NM

NM

YEAR

JR-3

FOUL

S0O-2

FOUL

S0-2

PASS

S0-2

33.74

FR-1

36.14

S0O-2

34.60

FR-1

31.53

SO-2

FOUL

SR-4

32.34

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

ENGLISH SC

1277 -

NM

NM

NM

TEAM

Rowan

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Stockton

West Chester

NYU

West Chester

Swarthmore

Rowan

TCNJ

Stevens

RC - Gloucester CC

Alvernia

Swarthmore

MARK

41.35m

38.39m

37.58m

36.93m

36.14m

35.73m

33.81m

33.63m

32.84m

32.60m

32.28m

32.17m

31.80m

31.63m

CONV

135'8"

125" 11"

123' 3"

121'2"

118' 7"

173"

10" 11"

110" 4"

107" 9"

106" 11"

105" 11"

105' 6"

104' 4"

103' 9"

Top?

sC



PL

20

21

22

23

24

25

NAME

Tatina Carr

3045 29.08 31.00

Sydney Pearson

FOUL 2752 30.66

Dimitra Kossis

2722 2981 2791

Amelia Landry

26.76  25.69 29.73

Sabrina Baer

28.87 2824 2953

Grace Vit

FOUL 2945 27.82

Erin McCarthy

28.53 2514 2464

Maggie Friend

26.69 26.65 FOUL

Madison Grant

2419 2620 25.84

Elizabeth Kollock

19.18 2010  21.39

Francis Hill

20.79  19.96 FOUL

Kayla Robinson

Angelina Bell

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Mariel Rocca

Katelyn Shoemaker

Sophia Dunning

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Grace Wahl

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Edith Gonzalez

Women's Javelin Flight 1

JR-3

JR-3

S0O-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Widener

West Chester

Rowan

Swarthmore

Rowan

Rowan

Chestnut Hill

Immaculata

Suffolk CC

Alvernia

Rutgers-Camden

Widener

Stockton

NYU

King's (Pa.)

RC - Gloucester CC

RC - Gloucester CC

TCNJ

MARK

31.00m

30.66m

29.81m

29.73m

29.53m

29.45m

28.53m

26.69m

26.20m

21.39m

20.79m

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

CONV

101" 8"

100" 7"

97' 10"

97'6"

96' 10"

96' 7"

93' 7"

87' 7"

85' 11"

70' 2"

68' 2"

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

SC



20

21

22

23

24

25

NAME
Amanda Antico

Sydney
Pearson

Amelia Landry

Sabrina Baer

Grace Vit

Erin McCarthy

Maggie Friend

Madison Grant

Elizabeth
Kollock

Francis Hill

Edith Gonzalez

Grace Wahl

Sophia
Dunning

Mariel Rocca

Angelina Bell

Kayla Robinson

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

80-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Women's Javelin Flight 2

PL

NAME

Isabelle Deal

Diamond Eaddy

Kaitlyn Snyder

Megan
Campanile

Kayla
Lockburner

Emma Grunin

Jaclyn Borcky

Hannah Swale

Jess Rodgers

Annalise
Stephens

Kara Knorr

Isabella Lesko

Trelstad T

Tatina Carr

Dimitra Kossis

Katelyn
Shoemaker

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

S0O-2

S0-2

FR-1

80-2

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

S0O-2

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

TEAM

Stevens

West Chester

Swarthmore

Rowan

Rowan

Chestnut Hill

Immaculata

Suffolk CC

Alvernia

Rutgers-Camden

TCNJ

RC - Gloucester
CcC

RC - Gloucester
cC

NYU

Stockton

Widener

TEAM

Rowan

Lincoln (Pa.)

Lebanon Valley

Stockton

West Chester

NYU

West Chester

Swarthmore

Rowan

TCNJ

RC - Gloucester
cC

Alvernia

Swarthmore

Widener

Rowan

King's (Pa.)

MARK

32.28m

30.66m

29.73m

29.53m

29.45m

28.53m

26.69m

26.20m

21.39m

20.79m

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

MARK

41.35m

38.39m

37.58m

36.93m

36.14m

35.73m

33.81m

33.63m

32.84m

32.60m

32.17m

31.80m

31.63m

31.00m

29.81m

NM

ENGLISH

105" 11"

100" 7"

97' 6"

96' 10"

96' 7"

93' 7"

87' 7"

85" 11"

70' 2

68 2"

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

ENGLISH

135'8"

125' 11"

123'3"

121'2"

118' 7"

17" 3"

110" 11"

110' 4"

107' 9"

106" 11"

105'6"

104' 4"

103'9"

101" 8"

97" 10"

NM

SC

SC



